
IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AAE Europe

5 016D 1262 BAIER Aniela BBR AF BBR

5 015A 1184 SCHÄFER Christine BBR AF BBR

1 023A 1653 KOSAN Annett BHR AF BHR

1 022D 1051 MERGELL Stephanie BHR AF BHR

6 014D 1624 FINK Conny BU AF BU

6 015E 1391 FLEISCHMANN Yvette BU AF BU

6 014F 2578 GISSEMANN Kirstin BU AF BU

6 016C 1098 SCHUMACHER Madeleine BU AF BU

9 005B 2294 EWALD Katrin FU AF FU

9 006D 1669 FELCHNER Steffi FU AF FU

9 004C 3011 WEGNER Monika FU AF FU

4 013C 1027 GÄRTNER Nadine TR AF TR

4 017B 1328 LAMPARTER Silvia TR AF TR

4 018F 2824 LORENZ Stefanie TR AF TR

4 019E 1032 SCHÖNEICH Evi TR AF TR

5 007B 1248 BAIER René BBR AM BBR

3 023A 2191 SCHMIDT Pedro BHR AM BHR

3 025B 1215 SCHULZE Thomas BHR AM BHR

9 002E bis 1637 KÖHLER Falk BU AM BU

9 002D bis 1033 KOTSCHWAR Jan BU AM BU

9 020B 1988 BADER Christoph FU AM FU

9 020D 1990 BADER Florian FU AM FU

9 019A 1385 FLEISCHMANN Thomas FU AM FU

9 011C 1206 FÜRST Tobias FU AM FU

9 013B 1416 KUSCHAL Ulli FU AM FU

9 010D 1195 SCHÄFER Rüdiger FU AM FU

9 013E 1548 STANSCH Ingo FU AM FU

9 011D 1222 WINDORFER Helmut FU AM FU

7 021B 1818 HELMS Roger HB AM HB

7 016E 1031 HUBER Alexander HB AM HB

7 016F 1615 KROHN Thomas HB AM HB

7 014B 2951 MOOSBAUER Markus HB AM HB

7 014D 1042 TWERASER Alexander HB AM HB

7 016D 2547 TWERASER Martin HB AM HB

2 007E 1036 HARTWICH Dirk LB AM LB

2 013C 1094 SACHSE Michael LB AM LB

8 021A 1110 BEISER Yannis TR AM TR

8 014A 1999 BÜCKREIß Alexander TR AM TR

8 011B 1052 DIETZE Jörn TR AM TR

8 007D 1028 GÄRTNER Matthias TR AM TR

8 008D 1504 KOCH Uwe TR AM TR

8 018E 1335 LAMPARTER Denis TR AM TR

8 021B 1279 PINKERT Mickey TR AM TR

8 021E 1082 QUITZSCH Michael TR AM TR

8 005E 1232 SANDIG Benjamin TR AM TR

8 016A 1092 SCHUMACHER Patrick TR AM TR

8 010A 1168 SCHUMANN Thomas TR AM TR

8 010C 1237 WOBST Axel TR AM TR

1 002D 1257 BAIER Klara BBR CF BBR

1 016B 1035 SCHÖNEICH Ginny BU JF BU

1 015A 1034 SCHÖNEICH Lilly TR JF TR

1 013A 2706 LIEBIG Timon LB JM LB

OF316 GEHRITZ Heike Tm OF Tm

9 003D 1687 BREITER Agnes FU SF FU

3 003C 2570 MARECEK Jaromir BHR SM BHR

9 002E 1679 BREITER Günther FU SM FU

2 001F 1428 FAWIER Arnold LB SM LB

4 003E 1123 ECKARD Volker TR SM TR

4 002F 2838 FUHRMANN Detlef TR SM TR

4 006B 1205 SCHORSE Martin TR SM TR

6 018B 1362 ROLAND Elke BU VF BU
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AAE Europe

7 027A 2837 WALTHER Susanne HB VF HB

4 022A 1029 GEHRITZ Heike TR VF TR

4 023B 1498 MÜLLER Beate TR VF TR

4 022F 1037 SCHÖNEICH Karin TR VF TR

5 023D 2384 HAMMER Uwe BBR VM BBR

3 012D 2222 LICHTBLAU Horst BHR VM BHR

6 020E 1989 BADER Jürgen BU VM BU

6 021D 2622 RADTKE Christian BU VM BU

6 019E 1595 SCHUHKNECHT Frank BU VM BU

5 002E 2378 WILHELM Holger FSR VM FSR

7 005E 1039 HASLINGER Günther HB VM HB

7 010C 1943 KOCH Harald HB VM HB

7 006B 2116 NIENDORF Gert HB VM HB

7 007C 1045 ORTNER Josef HB VM HB

6 002B 2874 GEYER Joachim LB VM LB

6 004D 1274 HANUSCH Frank LB VM LB

6 005F 1517 MEYER Jens LB VM LB

6 013B 2213 SCHEUNER Ralf LB VM LB

6 003E 1024 SEDLECZKI Erwin LB VM LB

6 004A 1350 WITTKE Thomas LB VM LB

9 015C bis 1030 GEHRITZ Sven TR VM TR

9 013A bis 1332 KYEK Raimund TR VM TR

9 019D bis 2707 LIEBIG Daniel TR VM TR

9 011C bis 1491 MÜLLER Ralf TR VM TR

9 025C bis 2647 MUND Stefan TR VM TR

9 015D bis 1390 SCHOBER Jürgen TR VM TR

9 028F bis 2145 SCHWEIZER Richard TR VM TR

9 027B bis 2903 SPICKENBAUM Ralf TR VM TR

9 018A bis 1558 WITSCHAß Michael TR VM TR

6 017D 1394 REICHELT Lion BU YM BU

AAE-BBR-1 EUROPE (1)

5 015A 1184 SCHÄFER Christine BBR AF BBR

5 007B 1248 BAIER René BBR AM BBR

5 023D 2384 HAMMER Uwe BBR VM BBR

AAE-BHR-1 EUROPE (1)

3 023A 2191 SCHMIDT Pedro BHR AM BHR

3 003C 2570 MARECEK Jaromir BHR SM BHR

3 012D 2222 LICHTBLAU Horst BHR VM BHR

AAE-BU-1 EUROPE (1)

9 002E bis 1637 KÖHLER Falk BU AM BU

9 002D bis 1033 KOTSCHWAR Jan BU AM BU

6 019E 1595 SCHUHKNECHT Frank BU VM BU

AAE-BU-2 EUROPE (2)

6 014D 1624 FINK Conny BU AF BU

6 018B 1362 ROLAND Elke BU VF BU

6 020E 1989 BADER Jürgen BU VM BU

AAE-FU-1 EUROPE (1)

9 013B 1416 KUSCHAL Ulli FU AM FU

9 010D 1195 SCHÄFER Rüdiger FU AM FU

9 013E 1548 STANSCH Ingo FU AM FU

AAE-FU-2 EUROPE (2)

9 005B 2294 EWALD Katrin FU AF FU

9 004C 3011 WEGNER Monika FU AF FU

9 011D 1222 WINDORFER Helmut FU AM FU

AAE-HB-1 EUROPE (1)
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7 014B 2951 MOOSBAUER Markus HB AM HB

7 014D 1042 TWERASER Alexander HB AM HB

7 016D 2547 TWERASER Martin HB AM HB

AAE-HB-2 EUROPE (2)

7 005E 1039 HASLINGER Günther HB VM HB

7 006B 2116 NIENDORF Gert HB VM HB

7 007C 1045 ORTNER Josef HB VM HB

AAE-LB-1 EUROPE (1)

2 007E 1036 HARTWICH Dirk LB AM LB

6 002B 2874 GEYER Joachim LB VM LB

6 003E 1024 SEDLECZKI Erwin LB VM LB

AAE-LB-2 EUROPE (2)

2 001F 1428 FAWIER Arnold LB SM LB

6 004D 1274 HANUSCH Frank LB VM LB

6 005F 1517 MEYER Jens LB VM LB

AAE-TR-1 EUROPE (1)

8 007D 1028 GÄRTNER Matthias TR AM TR

8 005E 1232 SANDIG Benjamin TR AM TR

8 010C 1237 WOBST Axel TR AM TR

AAE-TR-2 EUROPE (2)

8 008D 1504 KOCH Uwe TR AM TR

9 011C bis 1491 MÜLLER Ralf TR VM TR

9 025C bis 2647 MUND Stefan TR VM TR

AAL Spain

9 005D 2802 PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria FU AF FU

2 020D 1807 ALBA RODRIGO Marta LB AF LB

5 012A 2088 VILLARAN ALFONSO Victor BBR AM BBR

1 012C 2606 GARCIA MOSQUERA Ciro TR JM TR

OF303 PILAR MOSQUERA RUIZ Carmen Tm OF Tm

7 028C 1813 ALBA REPRESA Carla HB SF HB

8 002A 1945 MONEDERO VILCHES Angel BHC SM BHC

9 002B 1933 HUEDO BRAVO Raul FU SM FU

2 002A 2486 MERCADAL OLIVER Antoni LB SM LB

4 025F 2488 BELMONTE PARDO Isabel TR VF TR

9 027B 1816 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Joaquín FU VM FU

6 006E 1751 GIL LAY Rafael LB VM LB

9 027E bis 1514 ROIG SALVADOR Francisco TR VM TR

AAL-FU-1 SPAIN (1)

9 005D 2802 PARRA CRISTOBAL Maria FU AF FU

9 002B 1933 HUEDO BRAVO Raul FU SM FU

9 027B 1816 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ Joaquín FU VM FU

AAL-LB-1 SPAIN (1)

2 020D 1807 ALBA RODRIGO Marta LB AF LB

2 002A 2486 MERCADAL OLIVER Antoni LB SM LB

6 006E 1751 GIL LAY Rafael LB VM LB

AFAA Andora

6 005E 2660 BLASI BOU Carles LB VM LB

BFAA Bulgaria

7 024D 2721 HRISTOVA Gabriela HB AF HB

5 006D 2197 BANKOV Tenyo BBR AM BBR

7 014F 2720 HRISTOV Hristo HB AM HB

7 016B 2725 KOSEV Velin HB AM HB

7 017A 2479 SLAVCHEV Peter HB AM HB

OF309 BANKOV Tenyo Tm OF Tm

BFAA-HB-1 Bagatur
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7 014F 2720 HRISTOV Hristo HB AM HB

7 016B 2725 KOSEV Velin HB AM HB

7 017A 2479 SLAVCHEV Peter HB AM HB

CZ3D Czech Republic

1 021E 2955 MADURKAY Lenka BHR AF BHR

7 023D 2638 SUCHARDOVÁ Johanka HB AF HB

5 010A 2406 MAHDAL Aleš BBR AM BBR

OF315 SODJA Michal Tm OF Tm

7 002C 2639 SCHULZ Alois HB SM HB

1 028A 2104 GONZALEZOVA Anna BHR VF BHR

5 023E 1381 JURIK Marian BBR VM BBR

3 009E 1336 JEZDIK Robert BHR VM BHR

3 012A 2282 PROVAZNIK Dusan BHR VM BHR

3 009F 2939 ŠVARC Stanislav BHR VM BHR

7 004D 2089 SODJA Michal HB VM HB

9 009A bis 2954 MADURKAY Petr TR VM TR

5 014A 2581 ŠIKLOVÁ Lucie BBR YF BBR

DFBV Germany

5 016A 1371 BÜCKER Nadine BBR AF BBR

5 018D 1253 DEMUTH Nina BBR AF BBR

5 017D 2836 ENANO Mirasol BBR AF BBR

5 015D 1533 HÖMKE Grit BBR AF BBR

5 016B 2771 KLEIST Nicole BBR AF BBR

5 018C 1467 KOHRT Sandra BBR AF BBR

5 015F 1707 LEBER Janina BBR AF BBR

5 018A 2247 LOROFF Claudia BBR AF BBR

5 017A 2964 MITTERMAYER Karin BBR AF BBR

8 003A 1473 BADE Bianca BHC AF BHC

1 021B 2366 ALBER Sandra BHR AF BHR

1 024C 2232 HENTSCHEL-LANGE Ines BHR AF BHR

1 020F 1239 HERBILLON -TESTAGROSSA Emilia BHR AF BHR

1 023D 2304 HÜLPÜSCH Malin BHR AF BHR

1 021C 1013 JAHNEL-SCHMID Claudia BHR AF BHR

1 022F 1738 KAMPE Anke BHR AF BHR

1 019C 2922 KLERSY Jacqueline BHR AF BHR

6 016A 1125 PIEROTH Alexandra BU AF BU

9 006A 1521 KÖLLING Meike FU AF FU

9 007A 2820 RÜTTIGER Andelka FU AF FU

7 023E 1735 RÜGLER Sabine HB AF HB

7 023A 3015 SCHWEERS Kirsten HB AF HB

2 021B 1308 GUNST Sabine LB AF LB

2 020E 3000 HAHN Katrin LB AF LB

2 021A 1898 KAYSER-BAUCH Wiebke LB AF LB

2 021C 1078 SCHMALHOFF Iris LB AF LB

2 021F 1225 SCHWARZ Cornelia LB AF LB

2 021E 2105 THODT Heike LB AF LB

2 017F 1697 WOLF Babett LB AF LB

4 019A 2026 BÄCKMANN Luciana TR AF TR

4 018A 2627 BAUER Alexandra TR AF TR

4 020D 1729 BERNER Verena TR AF TR

4 019C 1199 BÖHNEL Dunja TR AF TR

4 017A 1319 DEUMERT Marika TR AF TR

4 015D 1159 DITTMAR Susann TR AF TR

4 016E 1124 EHRHARDT Sandra TR AF TR

4 012C 1472 EICHMANN Karin TR AF TR

4 012A 1404 FAGENTZER Lisa TR AF TR

4 019D 1122 FINDLING Daniela TR AF TR

4 015A 2590 FORTWINGEL Carmen TR AF TR

4 014A 1456 GRAF Miriam TR AF TR

4 021C 1876 HAPPEL Stefanie TR AF TR

4 016D 1331 HOFMANN Martina TR AF TR

4 014D 1116 KUBENKA Nadine TR AF TR
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DFBV Germany

4 017E 2176 KUHN Alexandra TR AF TR

4 012B 1962 MAIER Monika TR AF TR

4 021F 2229 OKABE Asami TR AF TR

4 016B 2934 PACHOVSKY Diana TR AF TR

4 018C 1461 PRAHER Birgit TR AF TR

4 020F 2981 SEIPEL Annika TR AF TR

4 015C 1681 SPECHT Sonja TR AF TR

4 016C 1135 STEIML Helena TR AF TR

4 018D 1792 URMANN Alexandra TR AF TR

4 019B 1345 WALDMANN Annegret TR AF TR

4 017C 1779 WELLINGER Susanne TR AF TR

4 017F 1617 WELLNITZ Petra TR AF TR

4 019F 2531 WINKER Marion TR AF TR

5 011B 1172 BÖHNEL Peter BBR AM BBR

5 011A 2749 BRAUNS Raik BBR AM BBR

5 008A 1367 BÜCKER Philipp BBR AM BBR

5 013B 1477 DÖLLE Niclas-Leon BBR AM BBR

5 013C 1483 DÖLLE Thomas BBR AM BBR

5 010E 1356 GROß Marc BBR AM BBR

5 013A 1138 MOHR Jochen BBR AM BBR

8 026B 2276 AMSHOFF Paul BHC AM BHC

8 025C 2803 BRINKMANN Claus BHC AM BHC

8 025D 1212 DIESER Eduard BHC AM BHC

8 026A 1941 JÖRDEN Peter BHC AM BHC

3 021C 1542 BANNIER Jürgen BHR AM BHR

3 019B 1337 BRAUSCH Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 022D 1471 FERDYN André BHR AM BHR

3 015D 1289 GEORGI Jan BHR AM BHR

3 018B 2876 GURUNG Vijayender BHR AM BHR

3 022A 2746 HAUCK Nico BHR AM BHR

3 024D 2747 HAUCK Steven BHR AM BHR

3 015B 1015 JAHNEL Christian BHR AM BHR

3 017A 1781 KAMPE Jens Joachim BHR AM BHR

3 015C 2337 KRAMMER Daniel BHR AM BHR

3 023E 2853 LABRENZ Olaf BHR AM BHR

3 024E 2921 MAIHS Christof BHR AM BHR

3 017E 1977 MEINERS Sven BHR AM BHR

3 027B 2732 MICHLING Robert BHR AM BHR

3 023B 2433 MIELKE Meik BHR AM BHR

3 020E 2664 MÜLLNER Joachim BHR AM BHR

3 025C 1830 PEISKER Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 020F 1539 SCHILKE Philipp BHR AM BHR

3 026C 2309 SCHNARE Tobias BHR AM BHR

3 019A 1710 SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL Alexander BHR AM BHR

3 026D 2303 SINGH Amrik BHR AM BHR

3 016F 1516 SPIELMANN Mark BHR AM BHR

3 015E 1236 STÄBEL Bernd BHR AM BHR

3 021A 2530 STEINERS Felix BHR AM BHR

3 024A 2894 STREDAK Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 017C 1114 VOLLRATH Jürgen BHR AM BHR

3 023C 2787 WAHL Marc Oliver BHR AM BHR

3 016A 1188 WILLSCH Stefan BHR AM BHR

9 007D bis 1333 AGOTZ Marco BU AM BU

9 007E bis 1315 AGOTZ Sascha-Willi BU AM BU

9 001C bis 1919 BECKER Danny BU AM BU

9 005E bis 1434 BITZER Thomas BU AM BU

9 003C bis 2807 BUDDE Martin BU AM BU

9 005F bis 1609 EISELE Michael BU AM BU

9 007B bis 1604 FRISKE Matthias BU AM BU

9 003A bis 2219 GREWE Mathias BU AM BU

9 007C bis 1343 HOGREBE Peter BU AM BU
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DFBV Germany

9 001D bis 1085 LAUER Dominic BU AM BU

9 003D bis 2244 LIPPERT Björn BU AM BU

9 003F bis 1109 RACK-STEFANIAK Christof BU AM BU

9 004C bis 1606 SCHMIDT Jürgen BU AM BU

9 004F bis 1712 SCHWARTZ Eric Max BU AM BU

9 003B bis 2572 SILLMANN Thomas BU AM BU

9 002B bis 1535 STENGER Jan BU AM BU

9 028C 1864 ENGL Andreas FSC AM FSC

5 004E 1339 TEßMER Sven FSR AM FSR

5 004F 2985 WINKLER David FSR AM FSR

9 017A 1090 GOLZE Daniel FU AM FU

9 009B 1541 HEEG Tobias FU AM FU

9 008E 2663 HEINKE Patrick FU AM FU

9 015A 1217 HENNEKE Florian FU AM FU

9 010B 1523 HOGREBE Robin FU AM FU

9 008F 1610 KEßLER Philipp FU AM FU

9 015C 1515 KÖLLING Markus FU AM FU

9 017C 1673 KRETSCHMER Daniel FU AM FU

9 013C 1243 LIST Rainer FU AM FU

9 015D 1088 MEISINGER Martin FU AM FU

9 013D 1780 MORITZ Michael FU AM FU

9 015E 2161 OSWALD Andreas FU AM FU

9 015F 2761 PETERS Christopher FU AM FU

9 010C 1569 ROSENEGGER Klaus FU AM FU

9 009E 1305 SCHÖN André FU AM FU

9 016A 1765 SIEDLER Sascha FU AM FU

9 008C 1449 STUCKMANN Dirk FU AM FU

9 019C 1608 WEIßMANN Tobias FU AM FU

9 010E 1682 ZEHTER Sascha FU AM FU

9 012C 1899 ZILLMANN Niklas FU AM FU

9 013F 1685 ZITZMANN Alexander FU AM FU

7 020D 1273 BISCHOFF Patrick HB AM HB

7 018B 1226 CHRISTMANN Falko HB AM HB

7 019B 2471 DACHROTH Marco HB AM HB

7 018F 1150 JENTSCH Michael HB AM HB

7 019A 1296 KÖLBEL Rene HB AM HB

7 017D 2226 LORENZ Mirco HB AM HB

7 022C 1139 LÖSER Sascha HB AM HB

7 016A 1348 MATZNER Bernhard HB AM HB

7 020C 1872 SCHANNE Christopher HB AM HB

7 018D 2907 WOLFF Carsten HB AM HB

7 019F 1536 ZIMMERMANN Jan HB AM HB

2 013E 1316 ASSEL Claude LB AM LB

2 009A 1522 BURKERT Rico LB AM LB

2 013A 1198 FRIEDENBERGER Matthias LB AM LB

2 012B 2106 HAX Frank LB AM LB

2 016C 1323 KRUG Reiner LB AM LB

2 008D 1448 PRAHER Ralf LB AM LB

2 008C 1427 SCHELLMANN Jörg LB AM LB

2 010B 1702 SCHWARTZ Torsten LB AM LB

2 013B 1652 STEGER Andre LB AM LB

2 012C 1648 WESER Sylvio LB AM LB

2 016F 1370 ZÜHLKE Michael LB AM LB

8 018C 1167 AUTSCH Torsten TR AM TR

8 017D 2302 BAYER Marco TR AM TR

8 017B 2190 BIENENGRÄBER Lars TR AM TR

8 010D 1994 BLUMHOFER Arno TR AM TR

8 023D 1543 BONIN Florian TR AM TR

8 020E 1997 BÖS Rüdiger TR AM TR

8 013D 1344 CHRISTAHL Joachim TR AM TR

8 004A 2346 COLTAN-WAGNER Frank TR AM TR
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DFBV Germany

8 021F 1930 DIEPENBRUCK Jens TR AM TR

8 007B 1147 EISEN Markus TR AM TR

8 007E 2416 ERTEN Sadik TR AM TR

8 008B 1210 FISCHER Rene' TR AM TR

8 005D 1321 FISCHER Stefan TR AM TR

8 012D 1626 FRIEDMANN Maximilian TR AM TR

8 006F 1825 GROSSE-BRÖMER Mike TR AM TR

8 019F 2582 HAAK Jörg TR AM TR

8 004C 1568 HERZIG Frank TR AM TR

8 009D 2068 KRATOCHWILL Stefan TR AM TR

8 006E 1115 KUBENKA Ingo TR AM TR

8 020C 2217 KUHN Sebastian TR AM TR

8 012F 2166 KUHN Stefan TR AM TR

8 004F 2403 LICK Lukas TR AM TR

8 006C 1509 MICHAELIS Andy TR AM TR

8 016F 1414 OBSCHINSKY Bjoern TR AM TR

8 020F 1468 OBSER Martin TR AM TR

8 009A 2961 PAPP Antal TR AM TR

8 005B 1561 RICHTER Thomas TR AM TR

8 015D 1180 RIETZSCH Philipp TR AM TR

8 017E 1349 RUPPIN Jan TR AM TR

8 005A 1382 SCHÄFER Jochen TR AM TR

8 010F 1080 SCHMALHOFF Oliver TR AM TR

8 011C 2417 SCHÖN Wolfgang TR AM TR

8 012A 1185 SCHÖNEBECK Christian TR AM TR

8 013A 1599 SCHULER Thorsten TR AM TR

8 006B 1737 SEEBER Marius TR AM TR

8 008E 1503 SEIS Markus TR AM TR

8 021C 1182 SIEBERT Volker TR AM TR

8 023A 2439 STANKIEWICZ Jakub TR AM TR

8 012B 1093 STEIML Sebastian TR AM TR

8 009C 1269 WAGNER Jürgen TR AM TR

8 019C 1364 WALDMANN Erik TR AM TR

8 006A 1572 WECKESSER Stefan TR AM TR

8 004E 1628 WEHNER Timon TR AM TR

8 005C 1295 WIESCHKE Michael TR AM TR

8 011D 2804 WOLF Marco TR AM TR

8 014D 1396 ZÜHLKE Philipp TR AM TR

1 003D 1772 GÖTZ Johanna FU CF FU

1 003B 2873 HAHN Fiona LB CF LB

1 003A 2872 HAHN Leni LB CF LB

1 002C 2335 MAIER Zoe TR CF TR

1 002B 1165 SIEBERT Annika TR CF TR

1 005C 1496 BUNGERT Felix BBR CM BBR

1 006A 1638 HAMM Luis Max BHC CM BHC

1 006D 1457 HENTSCHEL Lukas BU CM BU

1 004D 1144 EISEN Fabian TR CM TR

1 004C 1886 HAPPEL Carl TR CM TR

7 013F 2944 KLAUS Christoph HB GC HB 1

1 017A 1408 BRILL Emma BBR JF BBR

1 017D 1247 DEMUTH Amy BBR JF BBR

1 015D 1927 OKABE Miyuki LB JF LB

1 014D 1881 HAPPEL Sarah TR JF TR

1 014C 1395 KLEIN Sarah TR JF TR

1 014A 2052 KRATOCHWILL Stella TR JF TR

1 014B 2852 LABRENZ Helena TR JF TR

1 009C 1241 DEMUTH Phil BBR JM BBR

1 009B 1801 URMANN Jason Leeroy BBR JM BBR

1 009E 1481 DÖLLE Linus Noel BHC JM BHC

1 009F 2322 MADER Nico BHC JM BHC

1 007C 2930 KEPPLER Johannes BHR JM BHR
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DFBV Germany

1 008C 2353 RETTER Angelo BHR JM BHR

1 010A 1101 GOLZE Alexander BU JM BU

1 013E 1782 GÖTZ Julian FSR JM FSR

1 011D 1355 HOGREBE Linus FU JM FU

1 011B 2287 KURTZIUS Marko FU JM FU

1 012B 1550 BONIN Silas TR JM TR

1 012A 1412 OBSCHINSKY Rasmus TR JM TR

1 012F 1540 ZABOLITZKI Anton TR JM TR

OF312 ROLLER Martin Tm OF Tm

OF311 SCHMALHOFF Iris Tm OF Tm

1 001A 1421 REGER Brigitta BHR SF BHR

1 001D 1767 SCHÜTZE Christel BHR SF BHR

1 001E 1937 WEBER Monika BHR SF BHR

6 017A 2018 GLÖCKNER Gaby BU SF BU

7 028B 2374 ALLES-HÖRNIG Angelika HB SF HB

6 001D 2513 KRÄUTER Birgit LB SF LB

6 001A 2040 MINAS Rosi LB SF LB

4 008E 1484 DÖRING Eva TR SF TR

4 007D 2847 SCHNEIDER Eva TR SF TR

6 028C 1291 RIEBER Werner BBC SM BBC

5 028E 1838 RÖTTER Holger BBR SM BBR

5 027E 2295 WENZEL Karl BBR SM BBR

8 001C 1752 BURGKART Richard BHC SM BHC

3 001B 2962 FILZ Ernst BHR SM BHR

3 002B 1293 HERZ Franz BHR SM BHR

3 002F 1692 KINDLER Michael BHR SM BHR

3 003E 1578 NESTVOGEL Claus BHR SM BHR

3 004B 1661 PETER, DR. MED. Martin BHR SM BHR

3 002E 1429 REGER Erich BHR SM BHR

3 003D 1776 SCHÜTZE Manfred BHR SM BHR

3 004D 1935 WEBER Hans Peter BHR SM BHR

3 004C 1995 WINTER Siegfried BHR SM BHR

6 022D 1603 BENZMÜLLER Lothar BU SM BU

6 023A 2019 GLÖCKNER Dieter BU SM BU

6 023D 2742 VOGEL Christian BU SM BU

5 001A 2174 BALVIN Kurt FSR SM FSR

9 002A 1978 BREE Jürgen FU SM FU

9 001A 1446 GSCHREI Werner FU SM FU

7 001D 1680 HERTKORN Klaus HB SM HB

7 003D 2952 NÖMAYER Georg HB SM HB

7 003C 1910 WISCHHUSEN Holger HB SM HB

7 001A 1155 WITTMANN Anton HB SM HB

2 006A 2879 DIMA Bogdan LB SM LB

2 002B 2321 DUSCHNER Hans-Jörg LB SM LB

2 004F 2738 HOMMEL Bernd LB SM LB

2 004D 2429 JAKOB Siegfried LB SM LB

2 005C 2326 NUFFER Michael LB SM LB

2 001D 2013 POHL Dieter LB SM LB

2 003E 2006 SIEBRECHT Harald LB SM LB

4 001E 1900 BURGKART Georg TR SM TR

4 003D 1154 FREISLEBEN Bernd TR SM TR

4 004D 1480 HEIL Gerd TR SM TR

4 002C 1961 LÖHMER Joachim TR SM TR

4 001C 2041 LOROFF Ulrich TR SM TR

4 001D 1665 RENTSCHLER Wolfgang TR SM TR

4 002D 1201 ROLLER Martin TR SM TR

4 006C 2846 SCHNEIDER Klaus TR SM TR

4 002E 2895 SEDAT Walter TR SM TR

4 002A 2585 VOIGT Ingo TR SM TR

5 025C 2543 GOERTZ Ulrike BBR VF BBR

1 027B 1835 BASTA Maria BHR VF BHR
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IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DFBV Germany

1 026B 1585 BRAUN Sonja BHR VF BHR

1 026A 1980 HAAG Andrea BHR VF BHR

1 025D 1437 JANWLECKE Rosa BHR VF BHR

1 026F 1700 KINDLER Susanne BHR VF BHR

1 025B 2022 LAPREE Bianka BHR VF BHR

1 025C 1492 RIEDEL Anja Luisa BHR VF BHR

1 025E 2806 ROMMEL Regina BHR VF BHR

1 028C 1635 WITSCHAß Kati BHR VF BHR

1 028B 1691 ZEHTER Ingrid BHR VF BHR

6 018D 1804 LÄUFER Heike BU VF BU

5 005F 2998 CURTIS Brigitte FSR VF FSR

7 026B 1091 FRITSCH Katerina HB VF HB

7 026E 2884 KOCH Ute HB VF HB

7 027C 2739 NASSAR Nadine HB VF HB

7 026A 1597 PLATA Susanne HB VF HB

7 027B 1853 SABO Anke HB VF HB

7 027E 2734 SCHWANZ Beate HB VF HB

2 025D 2055 BAECKMANN Yvonne LB VF LB

2 026E 1842 BURGKART Margarete LB VF LB

2 026F 2299 FRIEND Stephanie LB VF LB

2 025F 1915 KAISER Silvia LB VF LB

2 028D 1267 LEBHERZ Gabriele LB VF LB

2 025B 1214 ROLLLER Elli LB VF LB

2 027C 1642 SCHNEIDER Michaela LB VF LB

4 023D 1878 DIPPELL Beate TR VF TR

4 026C 1149 DÜSENBERG Susanne TR VF TR

4 028B 2594 EHNES Sabine TR VF TR

4 025E 2069 EICHSTETTER Renate TR VF TR

4 025B 1143 GLANOVITIS Ursula TR VF TR

4 025A 1743 HÖßLE Manuela TR VF TR

4 024B 1510 NOEVER Nicole TR VF TR

4 028A 1667 SCHMIDT Sabine TR VF TR

4 026A 1544 SCHMITZ Silvia TR VF TR

4 024A 1263 STÄBEL Petra TR VF TR

4 022E 1245 STEINER Christine TR VF TR

4 023E 1525 ZEIßLER Petra TR VF TR

5 022C 1490 BUNGERT Michael BBR VM BBR

5 019C 2251 SINICAK Jan BBR VM BBR

5 019E 1678 STEPHAN Holger BBR VM BBR

5 020A 2772 THESING Axel BBR VM BBR

8 027A 1629 HAMM Juergen BHC VM BHC

8 027D 1440 JANWLECKE Frank BHC VM BHC

8 027B 2402 STAHL Ralf BHC VM BHC

8 027C 2395 WEGNER Jürgen BHC VM BHC

3 013C 2375 ALLES Volker BHR VM BHR

3 006C 2093 BRÜCHIG Erwin BHR VM BHR

3 011C 1299 BÜCHLER Udo BHR VM BHR

3 012E 2993 DEL CORE Heinrich BHR VM BHR

3 009B 2767 DIERCKSEN Peter BHR VM BHR

3 010E 2963 GIENGER Thomas BHR VM BHR

3 005A 1887 GOERKE Michael BHR VM BHR

3 013A 1902 HAMMERMANN Andreas BHR VM BHR

3 013B 2051 HEISS Jürgen BHR VM BHR

3 010F 1832 HENZLER Jürgen BHR VM BHR

3 010C 1670 HOPPE Manfred BHR VM BHR

3 008D 1704 HÖßLE Werner BHR VM BHR

3 006E 1588 JANUS Thomas BHR VM BHR

3 008B 1249 LEBHERZ Bernd BHR VM BHR

3 007B 2200 LIEDTKE Rolf Thilo BHR VM BHR

3 009D 1127 POPA Nikolaus BHR VM BHR

3 011A 1664 SPECHT Michael BHR VM BHR
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IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DFBV Germany

3 011D 2762 WOLFF Oliver BHR VM BHR

6 020F 1324 DRABEK Michael BU VM BU

6 019A 2293 ERNST Thorsten BU VM BU

6 022C 2360 FIEBIG Michael BU VM BU

6 021E 2100 KRAUß Andreas BU VM BU

6 019D 1770 STECHBARTH Gerald BU VM BU

6 020D 1614 VERGENS Rainer BU VM BU

6 021A 1117 WINKELMANN Henry BU VM BU

6 020C 2380 ZILLMANN Andreas BU VM BU

5 002F 2999 CURTIS Stephen FSR VM FSR

5 002C 1868 MÖLLER Frank FSR VM FSR

5 003C 2831 RAABE Klaus FSR VM FSR

9 022D 1862 BREE Matthias FU VM FU

9 026C 1650 DRIESEN Jan Albert FU VM FU

9 025C 2029 FEURING Michael FU VM FU

9 023D 2096 HÄRING Andreas FU VM FU

9 022F 1197 HAUB Ronald FU VM FU

9 021B 1310 HEINKE Christian FU VM FU

9 026D 1764 MATZ Hendryk FU VM FU

9 023E 1621 NESSENSOHN Olaf FU VM FU

9 021E 1497 OPPERMANN Ingo FU VM FU

7 007E 1519 BENDRICH Maic HB VM HB

7 004E 1178 BLESS Hartwig HB VM HB

7 012B 2404 DEUTER Hauke HB VM HB

7 011B 2829 DITTMAR Karl Hermann HB VM HB

7 009A 1460 EICHMANN Dirk HB VM HB

7 012C 1287 ENGELS Theo HB VM HB

7 009C 1384 FERNES Marco HB VM HB

7 012A 1302 FRANZEN Peter HB VM HB

7 011C 1698 FUEHRING Ernst HB VM HB

7 007B 1530 GROßWENDT Wolf HB VM HB

7 012D 2407 HETZEL Peter HB VM HB

7 004F 2735 HIRSCHBERGER Markus HB VM HB

7 013C 2480 KUHN Ulrich HB VM HB

7 009B 1173 OBEL Thomas HB VM HB

7 010A 1596 PLATA Michael HB VM HB

7 004A 2808 RIEDEL Frank HB VM HB

7 008B 1636 RÖßNER Dirk HB VM HB

7 010B 1485 RÜGLER Matthias HB VM HB

7 011A 1532 RUPP Klaus HB VM HB

7 008E 1843 SABO Christov HB VM HB

7 006D 1282 THODT Thorsten HB VM HB

7 013E 1441 WIEGAND Andre HB VM HB

7 009F 2532 WINKER Ingo HB VM HB

7 009E 1464 ZABOLITZKI Norbert HB VM HB

6 009B 1283 ADLER Wolfgang LB VM LB

6 011F 2053 BAECKMANN Eberhard LB VM LB

6 007E 1277 BAITINGER Martin LB VM LB

6 011E 2038 FÜSSINGER Heiko LB VM LB

6 006F 1443 GREIL Günter LB VM LB

6 008D 1903 GUENTHER Rolf LB VM LB

6 006A 2004 HAAG Michael LB VM LB

6 003A 1709 HÄFELE Berthold LB VM LB

6 002D 2496 HEIDENREICH Wolf LB VM LB

6 007D 1342 HEINRICH Uwe LB VM LB

6 011D 1912 KAISER Richard LB VM LB

6 008A 2640 KIRCHNER Werner LB VM LB

6 007A 1203 KLUGE Thomas LB VM LB

6 007C 1318 KUHFUSS Bodo LB VM LB

6 008B 2381 LEMLI Josef LB VM LB

6 013C 2103 LUGINSLAND Thomas LB VM LB
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IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DFBV Germany

6 003F 1368 MAIER Walter LB VM LB

6 012E 1478 MÜLLER Werner LB VM LB

6 011B 1822 PUTTERSTEIN Achim LB VM LB

6 006C 2889 QUINGER Wolfgang LB VM LB

6 010F 1663 SCHMIDT Bernhard LB VM LB

6 012B 1179 SCHMITT Robert LB VM LB

6 009A 2509 WEINFURTNER Josef LB VM LB

6 005A 2298 ZANDER Heiko LB VM LB

6 008F 1895 ZERNKE Markus LB VM LB

9 023E bis 1338 ALCK Georg TR VM TR

9 016E bis 1353 BALETIC Ranko TR VM TR

9 019B bis 1280 BARTHELMES Hans TR VM TR

9 024D bis 1230 BASHITI Kay TR VM TR

9 022E bis 2628 BAUER Jürgen TR VM TR

9 017A bis 1208 BORCHERT Horst TR VM TR

9 023C bis 2702 BRAUNWARTH Gerhard TR VM TR

9 027A bis 2428 COQUET Yves TR VM TR

9 028D bis 1677 DEUMERT Frank TR VM TR

9 018D bis 1103 EHRHARDT Joerg TR VM TR

9 028E bis 1413 EICKE Sascha TR VM TR

9 010C bis 1129 ENDLER Maik TR VM TR

9 022F bis 1486 ERHARDT Hermann TR VM TR

9 028B bis 1111 FINDLING Marcus TR VM TR

9 024A bis 1746 FRIEDMANN Jürgen TR VM TR

9 018B bis 1586 HAHN Lothar TR VM TR

9 015A bis 2328 HAUSES Rainer TR VM TR

9 025B bis 2542 HONOLD Claus-Ulrich TR VM TR

9 021A bis 1309 HUTH Joachim TR VM TR

9 013F bis 1211 JACK Olaf TR VM TR

9 011F bis 1387 JÄCKEL Lutz TR VM TR

9 015F bis 1732 JÄKEL Christian TR VM TR

9 021B bis 2327 JOHN Michael TR VM TR

9 021C bis 1102 KIELMANN Roland TR VM TR

9 024B bis 1885 KOCHHAN Jürgen TR VM TR

9 014A bis 1556 KÖRNER Thomas TR VM TR

9 022C bis 2580 KROPP Ralf TR VM TR

9 028A bis 1455 KUEHN Christoph TR VM TR

9 011A bis 2265 LANGEL Stephan TR VM TR

9 023D bis 2792 LORZ Jörg TR VM TR

9 010F bis 1559 LUHMER Michael TR VM TR

9 015E bis 1529 MANZ Günther TR VM TR

9 027C bis 1773 MAYER-WETTSTEIN Matthias TR VM TR

9 013C bis 1317 MAYR Andreas TR VM TR

9 012A bis 1146 MERCK Joachim TR VM TR

9 020C bis 2623 NATHERT Stefan TR VM TR

9 009C bis 1152 NAWRATH Thomas TR VM TR

9 015B bis 1276 NILSSON Thomas TR VM TR

9 012C bis 2487 NOE Werner TR VM TR

9 009B bis 1329 NUBER Edgar TR VM TR

9 009E bis 2774 REUCHLIN Markus TR VM TR

9 013B bis 1482 RIEDEL Wolf-Martin TR VM TR

9 014F bis 2248 ROCK Dieter TR VM TR

9 014B bis 1538 SCHMITZ Peter TR VM TR

9 009D bis 1506 SCHNEIDER Jörg TR VM TR

9 023A bis 1089 SCHNOKLAKE Christoph TR VM TR

9 022D bis 1156 SCHUPPEL Rainer TR VM TR

9 014E bis 2394 SCHWARZ Thomas TR VM TR

9 021D bis 3039 SEYFRIED Walter TR VM TR

9 014C bis 1375 TEMPEL Andreas TR VM TR

9 021E bis 1108 WSCHETEZKA Rene TR VM TR

9 010D bis 1508 ZEIßLER Hans-Peter TR VM TR
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IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DFBV Germany

9 012E bis 1583 ZIEGLER Andreas TR VM TR

8 024C 1264 LEBHERZ Hanna BHC YF BHC

1 024F 2926 HERRMANN Muriel BHR YF BHR

2 023D 1099 GOLZE Alina LB YF LB

4 011B 1547 BONIN Sarah Jolie TR YF TR

4 011C 2850 HAEFELE Daria TR YF TR

4 010C 1358 TEßMER Miriam TR YF TR

5 014E 1235 DEMUTH Leo BBR YM BBR

5 014C 1837 KOCHANOWSKI Mika BBR YM BBR

8 024A 1260 LEBHERZ David BHC YM BHC

8 024B 1079 SCHMALHOFF Connor BHC YM BHC

3 014A 2189 BIENENGRÄBER Paul BHR YM BHR

3 014B 1761 GÖTZ Florian BHR YM BHR

3 014C 1512 RÖBER Niclas BHR YM BHR

3 014D 1715 WEIKERT Jonas BHR YM BHR

7 022D 1252 CHRISTMANN Malte HB YM HB

4 009F 1762 FRIEDMANN Luis TR YM TR

4 010A 1453 LEHMANN Jannic TR YM TR

4 009D 1576 WECKESSER Simon TR YM TR

4 010B 1405 ZÜHLKE Jonas TR YM TR

DFBV-BHC-1 GERMANY (1)

8 024C 1264 LEBHERZ Hanna BHC YF BHC

8 024A 1260 LEBHERZ David BHC YM BHC

8 024B 1079 SCHMALHOFF Connor BHC YM BHC

DFBV-BHC-2 GERMANY (2)

8 027A 1629 HAMM Juergen BHC VM BHC

8 027D 1440 JANWLECKE Frank BHC VM BHC

8 027C 2395 WEGNER Jürgen BHC VM BHC

DFBV-BHR-1 GERMANY (1)

3 015B 1015 JAHNEL Christian BHR AM BHR

3 001B 2962 FILZ Ernst BHR SM BHR

3 008B 1249 LEBHERZ Bernd BHR VM BHR

DFBV-BHR-2 GERMANY (2)

3 019B 1337 BRAUSCH Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 015C 2337 KRAMMER Daniel BHR AM BHR

3 019A 1710 SCHWINGENSCHLÖGL Alexander BHR AM BHR

DFBV-BHR-3 GERMANY (3)

3 015D 1289 GEORGI Jan BHR AM BHR

3 016A 1188 WILLSCH Stefan BHR AM BHR

3 005A 1887 GOERKE Michael BHR VM BHR

DFBV-BHR-4 GERMANY (4)

3 010C 1670 HOPPE Manfred BHR VM BHR

3 006E 1588 JANUS Thomas BHR VM BHR

3 007B 2200 LIEDTKE Rolf Thilo BHR VM BHR

DFBV-BHR-5 GERMANY (5)

1 027B 1835 BASTA Maria BHR VF BHR

1 025C 1492 RIEDEL Anja Luisa BHR VF BHR

3 010F 1832 HENZLER Jürgen BHR VM BHR

DFBV-BHR-6 GERMANY (6)

3 025C 1830 PEISKER Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 013B 2051 HEISS Jürgen BHR VM BHR

3 014B 1761 GÖTZ Florian BHR YM BHR

DFBV-BHR-7 GERMANY (7)

3 020E 2664 MÜLLNER Joachim BHR AM BHR
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DFBV-BHR-7 GERMANY (7)

3 015E 1236 STÄBEL Bernd BHR AM BHR

3 011A 1664 SPECHT Michael BHR VM BHR

DFBV-BU-01 GERMANY (1)

9 001C bis 1919 BECKER Danny BU AM BU

9 005E bis 1434 BITZER Thomas BU AM BU

9 004C bis 1606 SCHMIDT Jürgen BU AM BU

DFBV-BU-02 GERMANY (2)

9 007D bis 1333 AGOTZ Marco BU AM BU

9 007E bis 1315 AGOTZ Sascha-Willi BU AM BU

9 007C bis 1343 HOGREBE Peter BU AM BU

DFBV-BU-03 GERMANY (3)

9 001D bis 1085 LAUER Dominic BU AM BU

9 003F bis 1109 RACK-STEFANIAK Christof BU AM BU

9 002B bis 1535 STENGER Jan BU AM BU

DFBV-BU-04 GERMANY (4)

9 004F bis 1712 SCHWARTZ Eric Max BU AM BU

6 020F 1324 DRABEK Michael BU VM BU

6 021E 2100 KRAUß Andreas BU VM BU

DFBV-FSR-1 DFBV FSR

5 005F 2998 CURTIS Brigitte FSR VF FSR

5 002F 2999 CURTIS Stephen FSR VM FSR

5 002C 1868 MÖLLER Frank FSR VM FSR

DFBV-FU-01 DFBV FU Team 1

9 008E 2663 HEINKE Patrick FU AM FU

9 010C 1569 ROSENEGGER Klaus FU AM FU

9 021B 1310 HEINKE Christian FU VM FU

DFBV-FU-02 Team GoldTip

9 009B 1541 HEEG Tobias FU AM FU

9 008C 1449 STUCKMANN Dirk FU AM FU

9 021E 1497 OPPERMANN Ingo FU VM FU

DFBV-FU-03 GERMANY (3)

9 010B 1523 HOGREBE Robin FU AM FU

9 025C 2029 FEURING Michael FU VM FU

9 022F 1197 HAUB Ronald FU VM FU

DFBV-FU-04 SchöKöZi

9 015C 1515 KÖLLING Markus FU AM FU

9 009E 1305 SCHÖN André FU AM FU

9 013F 1685 ZITZMANN Alexander FU AM FU

DFBV-HB-01 BSC Allemühl

7 020C 1872 SCHANNE Christopher HB AM HB

7 019F 1536 ZIMMERMANN Jan HB AM HB

7 011A 1532 RUPP Klaus HB VM HB

DFBV-HB-02 Team Tombows

7 004E 1178 BLESS Hartwig HB VM HB

7 004F 2735 HIRSCHBERGER Markus HB VM HB

7 009B 1173 OBEL Thomas HB VM HB

DFBV-HB-03 Wuldor SH / Schleswig Holstein

7 009C 1384 FERNES Marco HB VM HB

7 004A 2808 RIEDEL Frank HB VM HB

7 006D 1282 THODT Thorsten HB VM HB

DFBV-HB-04 Bogenland
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IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

7 016A 1348 MATZNER Bernhard HB AM HB

7 026A 1597 PLATA Susanne HB VF HB

7 010A 1596 PLATA Michael HB VM HB

DFBV-LB-01 Colonia meets South

2 021C 1078 SCHMALHOFF Iris LB AF LB

6 001D 2513 KRÄUTER Birgit LB SF LB

2 027C 1642 SCHNEIDER Michaela LB VF LB

DFBV-LB-02 GERMANY (2)

2 013E 1316 ASSEL Claude LB AM LB

2 009A 1522 BURKERT Rico LB AM LB

2 008C 1427 SCHELLMANN Jörg LB AM LB

DFBV-LB-03 GERMANY (3)

6 002D 2496 HEIDENREICH Wolf LB VM LB

6 003F 1368 MAIER Walter LB VM LB

6 006C 2889 QUINGER Wolfgang LB VM LB

DFBV-LB-04 GERMANY (4)

2 002B 2321 DUSCHNER Hans-Jörg LB SM LB

6 006F 1443 GREIL Günter LB VM LB

6 003A 1709 HÄFELE Berthold LB VM LB

DFBV-LB-05 Bunter Haufen

6 008A 2640 KIRCHNER Werner LB VM LB

6 013C 2103 LUGINSLAND Thomas LB VM LB

6 008F 1895 ZERNKE Markus LB VM LB

DFBV-TR-01 Bow4Fun

4 026C 1149 DÜSENBERG Susanne TR VF TR

9 019B bis 1280 BARTHELMES Hans TR VM TR

9 021C bis 1102 KIELMANN Roland TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-02 Team Silberrücken

9 017A bis 1208 BORCHERT Horst TR VM TR

9 013C bis 1317 MAYR Andreas TR VM TR

9 009B bis 1329 NUBER Edgar TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-03 Arrowheads Düsseldorf

8 006A 1572 WECKESSER Stefan TR AM TR

8 005C 1295 WIESCHKE Michael TR AM TR

9 013F bis 1211 JACK Olaf TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-04 One Two Five

9 024D bis 1230 BASHITI Kay TR VM TR

9 009E bis 2774 REUCHLIN Markus TR VM TR

9 012E bis 1583 ZIEGLER Andreas TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-05 Just Archery

4 012A 1404 FAGENTZER Lisa TR AF TR

4 014D 1116 KUBENKA Nadine TR AF TR

8 006E 1115 KUBENKA Ingo TR AM TR

DFBV-TR-06 Again a miss

8 006B 1737 SEEBER Marius TR AM TR

9 023E bis 1338 ALCK Georg TR VM TR

9 023A bis 1089 SCHNOKLAKE Christoph TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-07 Bogenlädle Starzach 2

9 012A bis 1146 MERCK Joachim TR VM TR

9 013B bis 1482 RIEDEL Wolf-Martin TR VM TR

9 022D bis 1156 SCHUPPEL Rainer TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-08 Franconia Triple F

8 012D 1626 FRIEDMANN Maximilian TR AM TR

4 003D 1154 FREISLEBEN Bernd TR SM TR
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DFBV-TR-08 Franconia Triple F

9 024A bis 1746 FRIEDMANN Jürgen TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-09 Blackarrow-Turmschützen

4 017F 1617 WELLNITZ Petra TR AF TR

4 001C 2041 LOROFF Ulrich TR SM TR

9 015F bis 1732 JÄKEL Christian TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-10 Bogenlädle Starzach 3

8 010F 1080 SCHMALHOFF Oliver TR AM TR

4 002D 1201 ROLLER Martin TR SM TR

9 021E bis 1108 WSCHETEZKA Rene TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-11 DFBV Germany 27

8 004A 2346 COLTAN-WAGNER Frank TR AM TR

8 007E 2416 ERTEN Sadik TR AM TR

8 011C 2417 SCHÖN Wolfgang TR AM TR

DFBV-TR-12 BSC Binzenbach

9 014A bis 1556 KÖRNER Thomas TR VM TR

9 010F bis 1559 LUHMER Michael TR VM TR

9 014B bis 1538 SCHMITZ Peter TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-13 Bogensport Extrem Chapter Abenberg

4 017E 2176 KUHN Alexandra TR AF TR

8 012F 2166 KUHN Stefan TR AM TR

9 014F bis 2248 ROCK Dieter TR VM TR

DFBV-TR-14 Team Michaels Bogenmanufaktur

8 004C 1568 HERZIG Frank TR AM TR

8 004F 2403 LICK Lukas TR AM TR

8 006C 1509 MICHAELIS Andy TR AM TR

DFBV-TR-15 Secret Squirrel

4 017A 1319 DEUMERT Marika TR AF TR

8 019C 1364 WALDMANN Erik TR AM TR

4 023D 1878 DIPPELL Beate TR VF TR

DFBV-TR-16 SHT

8 005D 1321 FISCHER Stefan TR AM TR

8 004E 1628 WEHNER Timon TR AM TR

9 010D bis 1508 ZEIßLER Hans-Peter TR VM TR

EFAA England

1 020B 2154 STONES Natalie BHR AF BHR

5 005B 2382 COOPER Lisa FSR AF FSR

2 019E 1884 TWIGG Sophie LB AF LB

5 011E 2101 SCHOFIELD Peter BBR AM BBR

3 016D 2915 CULLEN Jed BHR AM BHR

3 024B 1251 MORRELL Antony BHR AM BHR

3 022F 2136 SANKEY Owen BHR AM BHR

3 016C 1077 SMITH Geoff BHR AM BHR

3 019F 2149 TAYLOR Nathan BHR AM BHR

6 025B 2358 SKUSE Oli BL AM BL

5 003E 1207 STANBURY Scott FSR AM FSR

9 017F 2936 ELDRIDGE Shaun FU AM FU

9 014F 1325 GREENBANK Dave FU AM FU

9 020A 1985 SAVILL Stuart FU AM FU

2 008A 1879 TWIGG Rob LB AM LB

OF314 SKUSE Oliver Tm OF Tm

5 005E 2421 KENNEDY Penny FSR SF FSR

8 001A 1593 WALTER Trevor BHC SM BHC

5 001C 2562 GREEN Richard FSR SM FSR

4 005B 2541 COULSON Graham TR SM TR
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

EFAA England

4 003B 1121 HUBURN-KING Phil TR SM TR

8 002D 2206 HARRIS Helen BHC VF BHC

9 028F 1074 GRAMAUSKAS Trish FSC VF FSC

2 026B 2859 ROUSCHMEYER Claude LB VF LB

2 026A 1598 WALTER Jane LB VF LB

4 028F 1570 HODGSON Julie TR VF TR

8 028A 2935 ELDRIDGE Graham BHC VM BHC

3 011E 2140 BURNS Andrew BHR VM BHR

6 011A 1075 GRAMAUSKAS Gus LB VM LB

6 011C 1580 HODGSON Mark LB VM LB

EFAA-BHC-1 ENGLAND (1)

8 001A 1593 WALTER Trevor BHC SM BHC

8 002D 2206 HARRIS Helen BHC VF BHC

8 028A 2935 ELDRIDGE Graham BHC VM BHC

EFAA-BHR-1 ENGLAND (1)

3 016D 2915 CULLEN Jed BHR AM BHR

3 016C 1077 SMITH Geoff BHR AM BHR

3 011E 2140 BURNS Andrew BHR VM BHR

EFAA-FSR-1 ENGLAND (1)

5 005B 2382 COOPER Lisa FSR AF FSR

5 003E 1207 STANBURY Scott FSR AM FSR

5 005E 2421 KENNEDY Penny FSR SF FSR

EFAA-FU-1 ENGLAND (1)

9 017F 2936 ELDRIDGE Shaun FU AM FU

9 014F 1325 GREENBANK Dave FU AM FU

9 020A 1985 SAVILL Stuart FU AM FU

EFAA-LB-1 ENGLAND (1)

2 019E 1884 TWIGG Sophie LB AF LB

2 008A 1879 TWIGG Rob LB AM LB

2 026B 2859 ROUSCHMEYER Claude LB VF LB

EFAA-TR-1 ENGLAND (1)

4 005B 2541 COULSON Graham TR SM TR

4 003B 1121 HUBURN-KING Phil TR SM TR

4 028F 1570 HODGSON Julie TR VF TR

FAAE Estonia

5 018B 2931 VÄNT Annika BBR AF BBR

7 023C 2441 TATARLÕ Svetlana HB AF HB

2 020A 2318 KAASIK Tea LB AF LB

2 017A 2814 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge LB AF LB

5 012E 2933 SEPP Argo BBR AM BBR

9 001F bis 2863 KENT Kristo BU AM BU

5 003F 2827 TANVEL Priit FSR AM FSR

9 012F 2882 PRUULI Aivar FU AM FU

7 017E 2348 SALEY Dmitry HB AM HB

7 021C 2440 TATARLÕ Sergei HB AM HB

2 007D 2758 HANSMAN Maario LB AM LB

2 012D 2317 KAASIK Kaur LB AM LB

2 010A 2851 KLAASER Rainer LB AM LB

2 014B 2832 KONTUS Urmas LB AM LB

2 014D 2860 TUULIK Jaanus LB AM LB

2 015A 2579 VILIBERG Lauri LB AM LB

1 005E 2444 TATARLÕ Aleksandr BBR CM BBR

1 005D 2443 TATARLÕ Mihhail BBR CM BBR

1 016D 2942 KREIS Brianna FU JF FU

1 013D 2932 SEPP Ander FSR JM FSR
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

FAAE Estonia

1 013C 2843 RAMMUL Rihard LB JM LB

OF322 KENT Kristo Tm OF Tm

7 006A 2798 PÄLLO Meelis HB VM HB

6 010A 2653 MÄNNIK Allan LB VM LB

FAAE-HB-01 Yolki Palki

7 017E 2348 SALEY Dmitry HB AM HB

7 021C 2440 TATARLÕ Sergei HB AM HB

7 006A 2798 PÄLLO Meelis HB VM HB

FAAE-LB-01 Estlink 2

2 012D 2317 KAASIK Kaur LB AM LB

2 014B 2832 KONTUS Urmas LB AM LB

2 015A 2579 VILIBERG Lauri LB AM LB

FAAE-LB-02 Estlink 1

2 017A 2814 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge LB AF LB

2 007D 2758 HANSMAN Maario LB AM LB

2 010A 2851 KLAASER Rainer LB AM LB

FAAS Switzerland

1 021F 2050 BÜETIGER-GURTNER Manuela BHR AF BHR

1 023B 2345 FRISCHKNECHT Andrea BHR AF BHR

1 019F 2569 KÖNITZER Martina BHR AF BHR

1 019B 2595 NEFF Alice BHR AF BHR

6 014B 1901 BAUMGARTNER Ramona BU AF BU

9 004A 1422 GASSER Sylvi FU AF FU

9 006C 2080 LORETAN Morgane FU AF FU

7 025D 2066 AMIET Manuela HB AF HB

7 025C 2425 KÖPPEL Patrizia HB AF HB

2 017E 1644 ARCE Rebecca LB AF LB

2 022A 1785 ERDIN Angelique LB AF LB

2 022D 2777 GENONI Katya LB AF LB

4 021D 2000 CRITTIN Lisiane TR AF TR

4 016A 1996 HABERMACHER Sara TR AF TR

4 014C 1058 KIENAST-WEISS Karin TR AF TR

4 020A 1411 MARIELLI Alessia TR AF TR

4 014E 1560 MARUGG Maria TR AF TR

5 009C 2132 AYMON Damien BBR AM BBR

5 008F 2123 MONTANGERO Thierry BBR AM BBR

3 025E 2598 BARRILE Sandro BHR AM BHR

3 016B 1246 BRANDMAIR Gregor BHR AM BHR

3 022B 2477 BRAUNSCHWEILER Daniel BHR AM BHR

3 025A 2489 CHIAVI Carlo BHR AM BHR

3 020B 1805 FÄSSLER Hansruedi BHR AM BHR

3 023D 2139 GALBUSERA Andrea BHR AM BHR

3 018F 1839 HUSER Marco BHR AM BHR

3 019E 1120 MÜLLER Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 020C 1865 REISINGER Dominic BHR AM BHR

3 021F 1330 SCHEERER Marc BHR AM BHR

9 001A bis 1790 BALZER Lukas BU AM BU

9 005C bis 1867 BALZER Stefan BU AM BU

9 002A bis 2674 KNOBEL Rafael BU AM BU

9 001B bis 1787 KRAMMER Peter BU AM BU

9 004E bis 2300 NYFFELER Patrick BU AM BU

9 009F 2703 CARDOSO Joao FU AM FU

9 011E 2705 HIRST Richard FU AM FU

9 009C 3006 LÜTOLF Simon FU AM FU

7 020A 2061 BUGLYÓ János HB AM HB

7 018E 2750 HALLER Kim HB AM HB

7 016C 2424 KÖPPEL André HB AM HB

7 015B 2130 TROSI Nicolò HB AM HB
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FAAS Switzerland

7 021D 2596 ZACCARIA Alessandro HB AM HB

2 014A 2515 CELIO Daniele LB AM LB

2 011E 2238 JUILLERAT Florian LB AM LB

2 011D 2148 MARANTA Stefano LB AM LB

2 015E 1399 MARIELLI Elvis LB AM LB

8 008C 1931 BELLONI Bruno TR AM TR

8 015E 2508 BÜRGI Roger TR AM TR

8 006D 1834 DÖSCHER Timo TR AM TR

8 018D 2849 FEURER Thomas TR AM TR

8 012E 2162 HEUER Iwan TR AM TR

8 011A 1571 MARUGG Thomas TR AM TR

8 022D 2082 NOWAK Maxime TR AM TR

8 017A 1261 SALVO Paolo TR AM TR

8 013C 2621 VON WYL Andrea TR AM TR

8 020D 2364 WICKI Rolf TR AM TR

1 006E 2518 CELIO Finlay BU CM BU

1 004B 2128 DAFOND Simon TR CM TR

1 017E 2117 FLORO VITO Angelina BHR JF BHR

1 018E 2778 GENONI Ambra BHR JF BHR

1 018B 2144 GRISETTI Lili BHR JF BHR

1 016C 2517 CELIO Brianna BU JF BU

1 015C 2617 BALLINARI Melissa TR JF TR

1 015B 2779 GENONI Agata TR JF TR

1 014F 2426 KÖPPEL Annika TR JF TR

1 007B 2150 BEZZOLA Giorgio BHR JM BHR

1 009A 2152 BOSIO Alessio BHR JM BHR

1 007A 2155 FLORO VITO Christian BHR JM BHR

1 008E 2113 ISIDORI Alessio BHR JM BHR

1 008A 2131 LAFRANCHI Giona BHR JM BHR

1 013B 2125 DAFOND Julian LB JM LB

1 012E 2153 DANZI Matteo TR JM TR

1 012D 2607 PETRILLO Massimiliano TR JM TR

OF319 CELIO Daniele Tm OF Tm

OF307 EBERHARD Franz Tm OF Tm

1 001C 2143 MONIGATTI Wanda BHR SF BHR

3 002A 2780 KÖNIG Martin BHR SM BHR

3 002C 2766 SCHLÄPFER Jürg BHR SM BHR

6 023E 1960 OBERHOLZER Jules BU SM BU

6 022E 2586 RICCA Felice BU SM BU

9 001E 2723 KNAACK Rainer FU SM FU

9 002D 2059 LORETAN Yves FU SM FU

7 003B 2661 FRANCIOLLI Mario HB SM HB

2 005D 1753 BALET Nicolas LB SM LB

2 003B 3021 IHASZ Heinz LB SM LB

2 001E 1708 RÖLLIN Bruno LB SM LB

2 001A 1958 ZIMMERMANN Emil LB SM LB

4 005D 1065 FISCHER Jean-Luc TR SM TR

4 007B 2427 FLÜELI Walter TR SM TR

4 005E 2765 MARIONI Bruno TR SM TR

6 018C 2861 BRUCKER Ella Helga BU VF BU

6 018A 2168 KNECHTLE Raffaela BU VF BU

2 027A 1719 KESSLER Manuela LB VF LB

4 027A 1819 BARBITTA Lisa TR VF TR

4 022D 2690 FUHRER Regula TR VF TR

4 023A 3008 GEISSBÜHLER Susanne TR VF TR

4 025D 1157 KAPAURER Rosmarie TR VF TR

4 028D 2064 LORETAN Chantal TR VF TR

4 027B 1797 TREINER Brigitte TR VF TR

4 022B 1959 ZIMMERMANN-ELSENER Alice TR VF TR

5 023C 2567 CALABRESE Antonino BBR VM BBR

5 022E 1063 DERRÉ Alain BBR VM BBR
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FAAS Switzerland

3 007A 2344 NEFF Markus BHR VM BHR

3 010B 2501 SCHEDLER Pablo BHR VM BHR

6 022B 2218 DUMUID Stéphane BU VM BU

6 021C 1083 ENZ René BU VM BU

6 019F 1618 HÄGGI Stephan BU VM BU

6 019B 2167 WITTWER Urs BU VM BU

5 003A 2252 RYSER Peter FSR VM FSR

9 024C 2810 EBERHARD Franz FU VM FU

9 023B 1431 GASSER Werner FU VM FU

9 021A 2830 SPRING Martin FU VM FU

7 009D 1769 SECOMANDI Claudio HB VM HB

7 008F 2741 TÜRK Gerry HB VM HB

7 005C 2575 VISCARDI Luca HB VM HB

7 010D 2925 WERNIG Markus HB VM HB

7 007A 2643 ZUCCHETTI Alain HB VM HB

6 006B 1768 BADER Marcel LB VM LB

6 012C 2030 BALLESTEROS Serge LB VM LB

6 005C 1373 EL-MANADILY Tarek LB VM LB

6 005D 1811 GEHRIG Mark LB VM LB

6 004F 1924 ZÜLLIG Rolf LB VM LB

9 011E bis 1057 BERNAUER Beat TR VM TR

9 026C bis 2225 CAPOL Lars TR VM TR

9 022B bis 2577 DECRISTOPHORIS Stefano TR VM TR

9 021F bis 1133 KAPAURER Walter TR VM TR

9 019E bis 1055 MILITELLO Frédéric TR VM TR

9 013E bis 1786 MISTELI Harry TR VM TR

9 024F bis 2423 ROBERT Dominique TR VM TR

9 019F bis 2047 SCHAAD Hanspeter TR VM TR

9 026D bis 2584 VANOSSI Alberto TR VM TR

1 024D 2490 VERFUERTH Tanja BHR YF BHR

6 017B 2466 DEGIACOMI Luisa BU YF BU

4 011D 2507 BÜRGI Flurina TR YF TR

4 011E 2516 CELIO Enya TR YF TR

4 010D 2146 GALBUSERA Alice TR YF TR

4 009A 2361 WICKI Marvin TR YM TR

FAAS-BBR-1 SWITZERLAND (1)

5 009C 2132 AYMON Damien BBR AM BBR

5 008F 2123 MONTANGERO Thierry BBR AM BBR

5 022E 1063 DERRÉ Alain BBR VM BBR

FAAS-BHR-1 SWITZERLAND (1)

1 023B 2345 FRISCHKNECHT Andrea BHR AF BHR

3 023D 2139 GALBUSERA Andrea BHR AM BHR

1 001C 2143 MONIGATTI Wanda BHR SF BHR

FAAS-BHR-2 SWITZERLAND (2)

3 002A 2780 KÖNIG Martin BHR SM BHR

3 002C 2766 SCHLÄPFER Jürg BHR SM BHR

3 007A 2344 NEFF Markus BHR VM BHR

FAAS-BU-1 SWITZERLAND (1)

9 001A bis 1790 BALZER Lukas BU AM BU

6 019F 1618 HÄGGI Stephan BU VM BU

6 019B 2167 WITTWER Urs BU VM BU

FAAS-BU-2 SWITZERLAND (2)

9 002A bis 2674 KNOBEL Rafael BU AM BU

9 001B bis 1787 KRAMMER Peter BU AM BU

6 021C 1083 ENZ René BU VM BU

FAAS-BU-3 SWITZERLAND (3)
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6 023E 1960 OBERHOLZER Jules BU SM BU

6 022E 2586 RICCA Felice BU SM BU

6 022B 2218 DUMUID Stéphane BU VM BU

FAAS-FU-1 BS Plauschi

9 009F 2703 CARDOSO Joao FU AM FU

9 011E 2705 HIRST Richard FU AM FU

9 009C 3006 LÜTOLF Simon FU AM FU

FAAS-FU-2 Swiss FU Cracks

9 004A 1422 GASSER Sylvi FU AF FU

9 023B 1431 GASSER Werner FU VM FU

9 021A 2830 SPRING Martin FU VM FU

FAAS-HB-1 NiLuAlMa

7 015B 2130 TROSI Nicolò HB AM HB

7 005C 2575 VISCARDI Luca HB VM HB

7 007A 2643 ZUCCHETTI Alain HB VM HB

FAAS-HB-2 CiAnKiGe

7 018E 2750 HALLER Kim HB AM HB

7 016C 2424 KÖPPEL André HB AM HB

7 009D 1769 SECOMANDI Claudio HB VM HB

FAAS-HB-3 PaMaJaMa

7 025D 2066 AMIET Manuela HB AF HB

7 025C 2425 KÖPPEL Patrizia HB AF HB

7 020A 2061 BUGLYÓ János HB AM HB

FAAS-LB-1 Ticine Power

2 017E 1644 ARCE Rebecca LB AF LB

2 011D 2148 MARANTA Stefano LB AM LB

2 015E 1399 MARIELLI Elvis LB AM LB

FAAS-LB-2 MATAMA

6 006B 1768 BADER Marcel LB VM LB

6 005C 1373 EL-MANADILY Tarek LB VM LB

6 005D 1811 GEHRIG Mark LB VM LB

FAAS-TR-1 Team Läckerli

4 016A 1996 HABERMACHER Sara TR AF TR

4 005E 2765 MARIONI Bruno TR SM TR

4 022B 1959 ZIMMERMANN-ELSENER Alice TR VF TR

FAAS-TR-2 Waldspielgruppe

8 018D 2849 FEURER Thomas TR AM TR

8 017A 1261 SALVO Paolo TR AM TR

9 013E bis 1786 MISTELI Harry TR VM TR

FAAS-TR-3 Flying Arrows Switzerland

4 025D 1157 KAPAURER Rosmarie TR VF TR

9 021F bis 1133 KAPAURER Walter TR VM TR

9 019F bis 2047 SCHAAD Hanspeter TR VM TR

FAAS-TR-4 i Castigamatt

8 013C 2621 VON WYL Andrea TR AM TR

9 022B bis 2577 DECRISTOPHORIS Stefano TR VM TR

9 026D bis 2584 VANOSSI Alberto TR VM TR

FAAS-TR-5 SWITZERLAND (5)

8 006D 1834 DÖSCHER Timo TR AM TR

8 011A 1571 MARUGG Thomas TR AM TR

9 011E bis 1057 BERNAUER Beat TR VM TR

FABP Portugal

4 020C 2519 MOREIRA Isabel TR AF TR

8 011F 2520 BORRALHO Pedro TR AM TR
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FABP Portugal

8 019B 2491 PACHECO Edgar TR AM TR

OF323 PACHECO Edgar Tm OF Tm

9 028C bis 2460 PEDRO Mendes TR VM TR

FABP-TR-01 Muralhas Do Sul

4 020C 2519 MOREIRA Isabel TR AF TR

8 011F 2520 BORRALHO Pedro TR AM TR

8 019B 2491 PACHECO Edgar TR AM TR

FFAA Finland

5 005C 1177 LAAMANEN Susanna FSR AF FSR

2 018D 2245 ALAJA Inke LB AF LB

2 019C 2279 JUVANI Johanna LB AF LB

2 018A 1130 KAJUUTTI Minna LB AF LB

2 010C 1142 KAJUUTTI Tuomas LB AM LB

2 008E 2597 LAINE Jani LB AM LB

2 009D 1891 LINDHOLM Tomi LB AM LB

2 016B 2878 SALMI Lauri LB AM LB

8 007A 1824 ALLÉN Petri TR AM TR

8 007F 2280 JUVANI Juha TR AM TR

OF313 KAJUUTTI Minna Tm OF Tm

6 028D 1950 HANHINEN Hannu BBC SM BBC

2 026D 1717 GRÖNQVIST Anna-Leena LB VF LB

6 002C 1713 PARTANEN Juha LB VM LB

9 016C bis 2350 HELD Alexander TR VM TR

FFAA-LB-1 FINLAND (1)

2 018A 1130 KAJUUTTI Minna LB AF LB

2 008E 2597 LAINE Jani LB AM LB

2 009D 1891 LINDHOLM Tomi LB AM LB

FFAA-LB-2 FINLAND (2)

2 010C 1142 KAJUUTTI Tuomas LB AM LB

2 016B 2878 SALMI Lauri LB AM LB

6 002C 1713 PARTANEN Juha LB VM LB

FFAA-LB-3 FINLAND (3)

2 018D 2245 ALAJA Inke LB AF LB

2 019C 2279 JUVANI Johanna LB AF LB

2 026D 1717 GRÖNQVIST Anna-Leena LB VF LB

FFAA-TR-4 FINLAND (4)

8 007A 1824 ALLÉN Petri TR AM TR

8 007F 2280 JUVANI Juha TR AM TR

9 016C bis 2350 HELD Alexander TR VM TR

FFTL France

5 015E 2076 JUVIGNY Anne BBR AF BBR

1 023E 1459 COQUERET Sophie BHR AF BHR

6 015A 2826 LANGLOIS Amandine BU AF BU

9 007E 2278 DAUBORD Lydia FU AF FU

9 004B 2752 DORNIER Lena FU AF FU

9 007D 1766 SALLES Delphine FU AF FU

7 025B 2737 ANDRE Charlotte HB AF HB

2 019B 2624 BARCONNIÈRE Lucile LB AF LB

2 022E 2788 COMBET Stephanie LB AF LB

2 018E 1060 JANCZEWSKI Celine LB AF LB

2 019F 1474 THEILMANN Nathalie LB AF LB

4 018B 2680 DESMOULINS Caroline TR AF TR

4 013A 1723 JAYNE Waczecka TR AF TR

4 021A 1451 SEGUY Virginie TR AF TR

6 027C 2455 BOURGEOT Pascal BBC AM BBC
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FFTL France

5 006F 2641 BLANCHET Mathieu BBR AM BBR

5 006A 2127 MAGNIEN Adrien BBR AM BBR

3 024C 2086 COLIN Regis BHR AM BHR

3 027C 1897 GODART David BHR AM BHR

3 027D 1069 JAOUEN Tanguy BHR AM BHR

6 025E 2277 DAUBORD Denis BL AM BL

9 028D 2172 BAJARD Matthieu FSC AM FSC

9 028A 2825 LAURENS Florian FSC AM FSC

5 004D 2695 DEROSA Stephan FSR AM FSR

5 004A 1806 LEPAUL Benjamin FSR AM FSR

9 013A 2310 ADALBERT David FU AM FU

9 016C 1612 CUHUTENCU Mihaita FU AM FU

9 011A 2834 JUVIGNY Armand FU AM FU

9 011F 2072 JUVIGNY Michel FU AM FU

7 018C 1469 FOUBERT Sébastien HB AM HB

7 019D 2558 PRINCAY Nicolas HB AM HB

2 011C 2681 ALARY Eric LB AM LB

2 010D 1061 DUCOS Simon LB AM LB

2 009B 1209 EL SAYED Ahmed LB AM LB

2 016E 2330 GERAL Olivier LB AM LB

2 014C 2696 NEVERS Mickael LB AM LB

2 014F 1760 SALLES Noël LB AM LB

2 011B 2625 THIÉBEAU Olivier LB AM LB

8 005F 1495 BRULIN Xavier TR AM TR

8 012C 1730 BRUSSOLO Nicolas TR AM TR

8 010B 1056 ELIS Hervé TR AM TR

8 018F 2637 FEVRE Florian TR AM TR

8 022A 1313 PAUL Augustin TR AM TR

8 022B 2679 TOUYA Lionel TR AM TR

1 005B 1489 DROMAS Violette BHR CF BHR

1 017B 2170 BAJARD Romane BBR JF BBR

OF306 GRANET Philippe Tm OF Tm

5 026D 2673 LARSONNIER Jacqueline BBR SF BBR

6 001B 2434 CHEVILLOT Jeanne-Marie LB SF LB

6 001E 2081 LAURENT Liliane LB SF LB

4 008D 2655 CAMUS-DIDIER Isabelle TR SF TR

4 008C 2385 MADELEINE Hubert TR SF TR

6 028E 2602 PLANTIÉ Serge BBC SM BBC

5 027F 2603 EMERIT Philippe BBR SM BBR

5 027B 2652 HEIDET Jean-Denis BBR SM BBR

8 001D 2457 LARRIEU-MANAN Jean Henri BHC SM BHC

9 028E 1965 LASSERRE Pierre FSC SM FSC

9 001D 1920 HERVE Bruno FU SM FU

2 006D 2608 ABBEY Jean Mary LB SM LB

2 006B 2435 CHEVILLOT Pierre LB SM LB

2 003A 1087 MAUDUIT Michel LB SM LB

2 002C 2858 ROUSCHMEYER Bruno LB SM LB

2 004C 2046 SOUCHAUD Jean Pierre LB SM LB

4 007A 1386 BEUNEUX Patrice TR SM TR

4 005C 2563 BRACHET Bernard TR SM TR

4 004A 2866 GUION Francois TR SM TR

4 006F 1733 MARCHAIS Pascal TR SM TR

4 003C 2636 PIQUES Claude TR SM TR

4 003F 2432 SIMON Pascal TR SM TR

5 026C 2469 LACURE Nathalie BBR VF BBR

5 026B 2782 MICHEL Valérie BBR VF BBR

1 027A 2600 DENOEUDT Carole BHR VF BHR

6 018E 2611 FILIPEK Isabelle BU VF BU

9 003B 2635 PASQUET Valérie FU VF FU

2 024B 1068 RODES Véronique LB VF LB

2 028A 1081 SIMONET Isabelle LB VF LB
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FFTL France

4 028C 1727 MARCHAIS Claudie TR VF TR

4 026B 2527 PERPEROT Laurence TR VF TR

4 026D 2949 RADIER Nadine TR VF TR

6 028B 2468 GAILLAT Jean Paul BBC VM BBC

6 028A 2341 MARTIN Stephane BBC VM BBC

5 021C 1858 RENARD Sylvain BBR VM BBR

5 021D 3026 VINCENT Belay BBR VM BBR

5 024E 3025 WAHNERT Didier BBR VM BBR

8 028B 2877 GILLES Lecardonnel BHC VM BHC

8 028D 2048 MONTGERMONT Jean-Marie BHC VM BHC

3 005E 1476 ARSELIN Pascal BHR VM BHR

3 010A 2599 DENOEUDT Jean Michel BHR VM BHR

6 022A 2610 FILIPEK Franck BU VM BU

6 021F 2904 FREDERIC Brun BU VM BU

5 002A 1855 MASSIEYE Antoine FSR VM FSR

9 027C 1403 BONNET Alain FU VM FU

9 021C 1072 EGGENSCHWILER Sylvain FU VM FU

9 027E 2914 LAVIGNE Pierre FU VM FU

9 024F 1071 TIMOSSI Stéphane FU VM FU

7 008C 2476 BERNAT Laurent HB VM HB

7 013A 2422 BETOULLE Denis HB VM HB

7 012F 2605 WUILLAUME Gérard HB VM HB

6 013A 2753 RICHTER Ronan LB VM LB

6 009E 1076 SIMONET Didier LB VM LB

9 023B bis 2497 ALLEE Éric TR VM TR

9 017B bis 1064 AUCOIN Gilles TR VM TR

9 022A bis 2618 BESOMBES Emmanuel TR VM TR

9 018C bis 2948 RADIER Alain TR VM TR

9 020A bis 1447 SEGUY Eric TR VM TR

4 009C 2612 COMBET Elwin TR YM TR

FFTL-BBR-1 FRANCE (1)

5 006A 2127 MAGNIEN Adrien BBR AM BBR

5 027B 2652 HEIDET Jean-Denis BBR SM BBR

5 021C 1858 RENARD Sylvain BBR VM BBR

FFTL-BBR-2 FRANCE (2)

5 006F 2641 BLANCHET Mathieu BBR AM BBR

5 021D 3026 VINCENT Belay BBR VM BBR

5 024E 3025 WAHNERT Didier BBR VM BBR

FFTL-FSR-1 France FS-R

5 004D 2695 DEROSA Stephan FSR AM FSR

5 004A 1806 LEPAUL Benjamin FSR AM FSR

5 002A 1855 MASSIEYE Antoine FSR VM FSR

FFTL-FU-01 Team Calamars

9 013A 2310 ADALBERT David FU AM FU

9 016C 1612 CUHUTENCU Mihaita FU AM FU

9 024F 1071 TIMOSSI Stéphane FU VM FU

FFTL-FU-02 FRANCE (2)

9 011F 2072 JUVIGNY Michel FU AM FU

9 001D 1920 HERVE Bruno FU SM FU

9 021C 1072 EGGENSCHWILER Sylvain FU VM FU

FFTL-HB-01 FRANCE (1)

7 018C 1469 FOUBERT Sébastien HB AM HB

7 019D 2558 PRINCAY Nicolas HB AM HB

7 008C 2476 BERNAT Laurent HB VM HB

FFTL-LB-01 FRANCE (1)
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2 010D 1061 DUCOS Simon LB AM LB

2 009B 1209 EL SAYED Ahmed LB AM LB

2 002C 2858 ROUSCHMEYER Bruno LB SM LB

FFTL-TR-01 FRANCE (1)

8 005F 1495 BRULIN Xavier TR AM TR

8 012C 1730 BRUSSOLO Nicolas TR AM TR

9 020A bis 1447 SEGUY Eric TR VM TR

FIARC Italy

5 016C 1654 RAINOLDI Elisabetta BBR AF BBR

1 021A 1875 POMA Jenni BHR AF BHR

6 024A 2306 MAFFEI Carolina BL AF BL

6 024B 2331 PATRINI Michela BL AF BL

6 024C 1934 ZONCA Valentina BL AF BL

6 015C 1755 GAMPER Manuela BU AF BU

6 014C 1433 PESLALZ Claudia BU AF BU

9 005C 2657 BREVI Sabrina FU AF FU

7 023B 2840 DAMINO Enza HB AF HB

7 024C 2731 TONDINI Alessia HB AF HB

2 022B 2571 CAPASSO Alessandra LB AF LB

2 017B 2887 GIORGETTI Maria Cristina LB AF LB

4 015F 2899 CHIAVACCI Lucia TR AF TR

4 012E 2842 COCCHI Elisabetta TR AF TR

4 013E 2870 COSTA Giuliana TR AF TR

4 012D 2003 THURIN Sandra TR AF TR

5 009D 2400 BUONAIUTI Paolo BBR AM BBR

5 012C 1984 LIN Luigi BBR AM BBR

8 025B 1537 MAESTRONI Andrea BHC AM BHC

8 025A 2890 VERONESE Tommaso BHC AM BHC

3 022E 2687 PINTO Michelangelo BHR AM BHR

6 025A 1793 FERRARI Fabrizio BL AM BL

6 025C 2332 PATRINI Enrico BL AM BL

9 002C bis 2898 BUFFOLI Luca BU AM BU

9 002F bis 2453 DEPONTI Carlo BU AM BU

9 006A bis 2593 FONDAROLI Davide BU AM BU

9 001E bis 1438 MAHLKNECHT Stefan BU AM BU

9 010F 1823 ABBÀ Leonardo FU AM FU

9 018D 1734 FÄCKL Ivan FU AM FU

9 011B 2795 MUNARI Ilario FU AM FU

9 014C 2809 ROSSI Andrea FU AM FU

9 016D 1140 STEINER Daniel FU AM FU

7 018A 2729 ALBERTO Ferro HB AM HB

7 020B 2111 CANOVI Pietro HB AM HB

7 015C 1812 DAVOLI Alberto HB AM HB

7 021A 2178 MEGLIOLI Maurizio HB AM HB

7 015E 1993 MEISTRO Maurizio HB AM HB

7 014E 1771 REGGIANI Andrea HB AM HB

2 015C 1238 BIFFI Cesare LB AM LB

2 015B 2296 MASELLIS Emanuele LB AM LB

2 012A 2565 NICHELE Sergio Carlo LB AM LB

8 017C 2760 BACCI Pietro TR AM TR

8 008A 2461 BERTOLI Massimo TR AM TR

8 013E 2352 FONTANA Luca TR AM TR

8 019D 2001 GERNBÖCK Markus TR AM TR

8 014B 1607 GUIZZO René TR AM TR

8 016C 2505 LUCCHINI Daniele TR AM TR

8 022F 1119 POZZI Alessio TR AM TR

8 013B 2503 RING Tobias TR AM TR

8 021D 2709 TUGNOLI Elia TR AM TR

1 005A 2871 COSTA Ginevra BHR CF BHR

1 003C 1774 BILLECI Lisa FU CF FU

1 004E 2659 ARDENGHI Stefano TR CM TR

1 016A 1409 MAHLKNECHT Evelyn BU JF BU
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FIARC Italy

OF302 ARIONI Flavia Tm OF Tm

5 026E 2524 PILOTTO Silvana BBR SF BBR

6 001C 2246 BROGI Sonia LB SF LB

4 008B 2297 DOMINO Joy Harmony TR SF TR

5 028B 2564 BONFIGLIOLI Bruno BBR SM BBR

5 028C 1979 MAFFONI Gualtiero BBR SM BBR

8 001B 2388 GAETANI Daniele BHC SM BHC

8 001E 2523 SOLA Roberto BHC SM BHC

3 004A 2349 COMOLLI Maurizio BHR SM BHR

3 003A 2601 GARDONI Walter BHR SM BHR

3 002D 2896 LONGO Franco BHR SM BHR

3 003B 2387 RAMAIOLI Adriano BHR SM BHR

6 026D 1366 SCANDELLA Roberto BL SM BL

6 026C 2754 SCATURRO Nicolò BL SM BL

9 003E 1814 ABBA' Carlo Giovanni FU SM FU

9 001B 2415 CASTAGNER Renzo FU SM FU

9 002F 1845 CORCIONI Italo FU SM FU

9 001F 2525 SALVONI Oscar FU SM FU

7 003A 2342 LUNGHI Sergio HB SM HB

7 001B 2142 TROVISI Antonio HB SM HB

2 005A 2692 BIANDOLINO Cosimo LB SM LB

2 002D 2312 FRARE Gino LB SM LB

2 001C 1601 GIOIA Giuseppe LB SM LB

2 003F 1170 MARZORATI Valter LB SM LB

2 004E 2237 ROSSETI Mario LB SM LB

4 002B 2412 BARGELLINI Mario TR SM TR

4 004C 1641 DOMASCHIO Giuseppe TR SM TR

4 005A 3036 FORESTI Carlo TR SM TR

4 004E 2015 STERNAI Michele TR SM TR

4 001A 1676 TEBALDI Carlo TR SM TR

5 025F 2917 ASIOLI Angela BBR VF BBR

5 025D 2324 CARLOZZO Silvia BBR VF BBR

5 025A 2918 SILIANI Sara BBR VF BBR

9 003C 1763 TAVELLA Marina FU VF FU

2 024C 1820 ACHILLI Enza LB VF LB

2 025E 2239 SCIARRABBA Teresa LB VF LB

2 026C 2372 VERGNASCO Rita LB VF LB

4 027C 2210 ARIONI Flavia TR VF TR

4 022C 1564 FERRARI Simona TR VF TR

4 024C 2566 RE FERRE' Erminia TR VF TR

5 019A 2719 ABBALLE Mario BBR VM BBR

5 020C 2983 PIOVANO Gianfranco BBR VM BBR

5 019D 2740 SERAFINI Sergio BBR VM BBR

3 011B 2470 PADOAN Roberto BHR VM BHR

6 026B 2340 MATTEINI Pier Giovanni BL VM BL

6 021B 1430 ALTEA Roberto BU VM BU

6 020B 2891 VERONESE Alessandro BU VM BU

5 003B 2151 BERETTA Luigi FSR VM FSR

9 025A 1757 BALDASSARRE Mauro FU VM FU

9 022E 2982 ELLENA Marco FU VM FU

9 027D 2888 NANNINI Stefano FU VM FU

7 012E 2526 RIZZELLO Pasquale HB VM HB

7 006E 2573 TROMBIN Roberto HB VM HB

6 008C 2533 BEDUSCHI Pietro LB VM LB

6 002E 2199 BORRELLI Sebastiano LB VM LB

6 009F 1904 GORGHETTO Dario LB VM LB

6 007B 2783 INCERTI Stefano LB VM LB

6 003C 1896 IRLANDINI Doriano LB VM LB

6 010D 2159 VENTURI Fabio LB VM LB

6 010E 2391 VIGANÒ Roberto LB VM LB

9 013D bis 2759 BACCI Roberto TR VM TR
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FIARC Italy

9 010B bis 2574 BARDUCCI Walter TR VM TR

9 019C bis 1554 DE TOMMASI Giuseppe TR VM TR

9 012F bis 2708 MANCIN Corrado TR VM TR

9 018F bis 2369 NONNI Paolo TR VM TR

9 012B bis 1589 PRITZI Siegfried TR VM TR

9 026A bis 2208 ROVESCALA Marino TR VM TR

9 010A bis 1736 ROVETTA Diego TR VM TR

9 011B bis 2841 TAUFER Mario TR VM TR

9 025E bis 2710 TUGNOLI Villiam TR VM TR

4 009E 2919 VILIANI Leonardo TR YM TR

FIARC-BBR1 ITALY (1)

5 009D 2400 BUONAIUTI Paolo BBR AM BBR

5 025A 2918 SILIANI Sara BBR VF BBR

5 019A 2719 ABBALLE Mario BBR VM BBR

FIARC-BHC1 ITALY (1)

8 025B 1537 MAESTRONI Andrea BHC AM BHC

8 025A 2890 VERONESE Tommaso BHC AM BHC

8 001B 2388 GAETANI Daniele BHC SM BHC

FIARC-BL-1 ITALY (1)

6 024A 2306 MAFFEI Carolina BL AF BL

6 024B 2331 PATRINI Michela BL AF BL

6 024C 1934 ZONCA Valentina BL AF BL

FIARC-BL-2 ITALY (2)

6 025A 1793 FERRARI Fabrizio BL AM BL

6 025C 2332 PATRINI Enrico BL AM BL

6 026D 1366 SCANDELLA Roberto BL SM BL

FIARC-BU-1 ITALY (1)

9 002C bis 2898 BUFFOLI Luca BU AM BU

9 002F bis 2453 DEPONTI Carlo BU AM BU

6 020B 2891 VERONESE Alessandro BU VM BU

FIARC-FU-1 Ivecchietti

9 001B 2415 CASTAGNER Renzo FU SM FU

9 025A 1757 BALDASSARRE Mauro FU VM FU

9 022E 2982 ELLENA Marco FU VM FU

FIARC-FU-2 ILALEO

9 010F 1823 ABBÀ Leonardo FU AM FU

9 011B 2795 MUNARI Ilario FU AM FU

9 014C 2809 ROSSI Andrea FU AM FU

FIARC-FU-3 RSA HOOD

9 003E 1814 ABBA' Carlo Giovanni FU SM FU

9 002F 1845 CORCIONI Italo FU SM FU

9 001F 2525 SALVONI Oscar FU SM FU

FIARC-HB-1 Gli Emiliani

7 020B 2111 CANOVI Pietro HB AM HB

7 015C 1812 DAVOLI Alberto HB AM HB

7 014E 1771 REGGIANI Andrea HB AM HB

FIARC-LB-1 Long Bohh ?!

2 001C 1601 GIOIA Giuseppe LB SM LB

6 009F 1904 GORGHETTO Dario LB VM LB

6 003C 1896 IRLANDINI Doriano LB VM LB

FIARC-LB-2 Da Sanarino

2 017B 2887 GIORGETTI Maria Cristina LB AF LB
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FIARC-LB-2 Da Sanarino

2 015B 2296 MASELLIS Emanuele LB AM LB

2 004E 2237 ROSSETI Mario LB SM LB

FIARC-TR-1 Underdog

4 004C 1641 DOMASCHIO Giuseppe TR SM TR

4 004E 2015 STERNAI Michele TR SM TR

9 026A bis 2208 ROVESCALA Marino TR VM TR

FIARC-TR-2 Le 3 C

4 015F 2899 CHIAVACCI Lucia TR AF TR

4 012E 2842 COCCHI Elisabetta TR AF TR

4 013E 2870 COSTA Giuliana TR AF TR

FIARC-TR-3 I Potatori

4 002B 2412 BARGELLINI Mario TR SM TR

4 001A 1676 TEBALDI Carlo TR SM TR

9 010A bis 1736 ROVETTA Diego TR VM TR

FLTA Luxembourg

9 006B 1750 THILL Carine FU AF FU

OF317 HESS Lucien Tm OF Tm

6 007F 1383 HESS Lucien LB VM LB

9 017F bis 1298 WIREN Hans TR VM TR

FRATF Romania

6 025D 3030 VALERIU VLAD Voicu BL AM BL

2 013D 3022 LITEANU Radu LB AM LB

2 004B 2343 BOJIC Liviu LB SM LB

6 018F 3031 VOICU Maria Domnica BU VF BU

6 026A 2355 MIRCEA CORNEL Doda BL VM BL

HAA Hungary

9 004F 2845 RADA Ilona FU AF FU

2 020C 1647 NOHSE Judit LB AF LB

5 008C 2816 MÉSZÁROS Gergely BBR AM BBR

5 010D 2058 PAP Mihály BBR AM BBR

5 007D 2815 VÍGH Csaba BBR AM BBR

9 009A 2548 GONDÁN György FU AM FU

9 008A 2550 HORVÁTH Ádám FU AM FU

9 016F 2844 SZABÓ István FU AM FU

OF325 SZEDLAR Janos Tm OF Tm

5 001B 1911 SÜLE István FSR SM FSR

3 013D 2839 FÜLEKI József BHR VM BHR

9 021D 2975 KIRALY Gabor FU VM FU

9 023A 2549 SZEDLÁR János FU VM FU

7 004C 1940 ZSOLT Kovács HB VM HB

HAA-BBR-01 HUNGARY (1)

5 008C 2816 MÉSZÁROS Gergely BBR AM BBR

5 010D 2058 PAP Mihály BBR AM BBR

5 007D 2815 VÍGH Csaba BBR AM BBR

HAA-FU-01 HUNGARY (1)

9 009A 2548 GONDÁN György FU AM FU

9 008A 2550 HORVÁTH Ádám FU AM FU

9 023A 2549 SZEDLÁR János FU VM FU

IFAF Ireland

1 022E 1690 SMITH Fiona BHR AF BHR

4 021B 1882 BOERS Marjan TR AF TR

4 021E 2419 HUNT Laura TR AF TR

3 027A 3038 CANTY Felim BHR AM BHR

3 025D 1869 MCDONALD Liam BHR AM BHR
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IFAF Ireland

3 021B 1968 OSHEA Aaron BHR AM BHR

2 011F 2039 CESTONARO Mattia LB AM LB

8 014F 2079 MEEHAN Brian TR AM TR

8 014C 2626 TIERNEY John TR AM TR

OF310 BOERS Marjan Tm OF Tm

9 025D 3024 KAIKOV Michael FU VM FU

9 024A 1579 UPRICHARD David FU VM FU

7 013B 1334 JUDE Alexander HB VM HB

9 020E bis 1672 SMITH Terence (DOC) TR VM TR

IFAF-BHR-1 IRELAND (1)

3 027A 3038 CANTY Felim BHR AM BHR

3 025D 1869 MCDONALD Liam BHR AM BHR

3 021B 1968 OSHEA Aaron BHR AM BHR

IFAF-TR-1 The Traditional Rascals

8 014F 2079 MEEHAN Brian TR AM TR

8 014C 2626 TIERNEY John TR AM TR

9 020E bis 1672 SMITH Terence (DOC) TR VM TR

LAA Lithuania

1 022C 2202 ROMANOVICH Tatjana BHR AF BHR

9 004D bis 2201 ANISCENKO Aleksandr BU AM BU

OF318 ANISCENKO Aleksandr Tm OF Tm

LAF Latvia

6 024D 2609 CIGONE Inga BBC AF BBC

2 022C 2528 GROMULE Ilze LB AF LB

2 023B 2552 NABURGA Inese LB AF LB

6 027A 1744 KUZNECOVS Andris BBC AM BBC

6 027B 2410 ŠVEICIS Andis BBC AM BBC

2 007B 2956 NOVADS Kristaps LB AM LB

OF301 ANDIS Sveicis Tm OF Tm

7 028D 2620 MELECE Liene HB SF HB

7 003E 2619 MELECIS Andris HB SM HB

2 005B 2908 BALODIS Andrejs LB SM LB

7 027F 2897 LIEPINA Inara HB VF HB

6 012A 2662 AIGARS Kaspars LB VM LB

NHB Netherlands

7 015A 1488 TIM Stefan HB AM HB

8 003C 1622 BOERENDONK Brigitte BHC AF BHC

8 003B 1846 HERREBOUT Sylvia BHC AF BHC

1 021D 1513 BROEKHUIS Joyce BHR AF BHR

1 023F 1623 HOEBE Esthella BHR AF BHR

1 020D 1829 VAN DER MEER Kirsten BHR AF BHR

1 024A 2025 VAN HAASTEREN Larissa BHR AF BHR

1 019D 2023 VAN HAASTEREN Marcella BHR AF BHR

5 005D 1097 BECKER Simone FSR AF FSR

5 005A 2308 VAN ASSEMA Natascha FSR AF FSR

2 019A 1359 AKKERMANS Daniëlle LB AF LB

2 023A 2362 SANDERS Rose LB AF LB

4 014F 1888 VAN KRANENBURG Lieske TR AF TR

5 009A 1849 NIEUWHOFF Jan BBR AM BBR

8 026D 1581 BARTEN Guilhermo BHC AM BHC

8 026C 2459 HERREBOUT Edward BHC AM BHC

3 026E 1684 DE BOOM Hugo BHR AM BHR

3 026B 1836 HERREBOUT Dylano BHR AM BHR

3 018D 1105 HESSELS Jelle BHR AM BHR

3 020A 1800 MEIJER Willem BHR AM BHR

3 026A 1374 RAAIJMAKERS Roel BHR AM BHR

3 027E 2945 VAN HENGSTUM Lars BHR AM BHR
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NHB Netherlands

9 028B 2230 HEIJSTEK Wim FSC AM FSC

5 004C 2269 KORZILIUS Frank FSR AM FSR

5 004B 2234 REZELMAN Tom FSR AM FSR

9 019F 1783 AARTS Rene FU AM FU

9 014E 2351 DE VISSER Patrick FU AM FU

9 018B 1666 DEKKERS Peter FU AM FU

9 010A 2307 ELSTGEEST Dorus FU AM FU

9 012D 1883 HOLL Xander FU AM FU

9 020C 1189 KOGEL, VAN DER Niels FU AM FU

9 014B 2546 VAN DRUNEN Johan FU AM FU

9 019B 2529 VENTER Marius FU AM FU

9 008D 2764 WIERING Jochem FU AM FU

7 022A 1118 BOSMA Robby HB AM HB

2 007C 2464 BOLT Jaap LB AM LB

2 015D 2463 DOORNENBAL Ivar LB AM LB

2 009F 1479 JANSSEN Rick LB AM LB

2 014E 1893 VAN BEEK Michiel LB AM LB

2 016D 1363 VAN EGMOND Erwin LB AM LB

2 013F 1322 VOS Misja LB AM LB

8 016B 1163 BEZEMER Thijs TR AM TR

8 022E 2988 BOM Jeroen TR AM TR

8 023C 2504 CAASENBROOD Andre´ TR AM TR

8 013F 2258 COLIJN Remco TR AM TR

8 017F 2115 DE VRIES Martijn TR AM TR

8 014E 1423 FLOOREN Patrick TR AM TR

8 009B 1791 FRIDL Benjamin TR AM TR

8 022C 2916 MEIJER Martin TR AM TR

8 020A 2987 OVERWEG Jeffrey TR AM TR

8 016D 2126 STEEVENSZ Yaïro TR AM TR

OF320 VOS Misja Tm OF Tm

7 028E 1220 BOSMA Maureen HB SF HB

8 002B 2114 SMITS Leo BHC SM BHC

3 001E 1693 NOORDANUS Rob BHR SM BHR

9 001C 1826 PASSIER Theo FU SM FU

7 002E 1166 BOSMA Jan HB SM HB

7 002D 2799 VAN OPSTAL Marius HB SM HB

2 006C 3013 SMIT Arnold LB SM LB

8 002C 2119 SMITS VAN LITSENBURG Anja BHC VF BHC

1 028D 1204 BROUWER Judith BHR VF BHR

1 027C 1656 NOORDANUS Marianne BHR VF BHR

2 028B 1657 TIEMENS-REUTERINK Natascha LB VF LB

2 027D 1852 VAN WERVEN Gerrie LB VF LB

5 022A 1646 HARTJES Willy BBR VM BBR

3 009C 2133 AMBROSINI Michael BHR VM BHR

3 012B 2008 FELIX Idius BHR VM BHR

3 008E 2012 VAN HENGSTUM Ben BHR VM BHR

5 002B 2043 MAAS Gerard FSR VM FSR

9 024B 2701 CLAASSEN Gérard FU VM FU

9 026A 2883 KEIJSERS Antonius FU VM FU

9 025B 2339 KORZILIUS Maarten FU VM FU

9 024D 2290 KUPPEN Theo FU VM FU

6 010C 1462 JANSSEN Erik LB VM LB

6 012D 1803 MEIJER Frans LB VM LB

6 013D 1640 TIEMENS Frank LB VM LB

9 019A bis 2465 WILBORTS Marc TR VM TR

1 024E 1841 MEIJER Linde BHR YF BHR

5 001E 2363 DE WIT Karina FSR YF FSR

2 023C 1378 VAN EGMOND Merel Madelief LB YF LB

4 011A 1388 VAN EGMOND Roos Raven TR YF TR

4 010E 2021 VAN HAASTEREN Quincy TR YF TR

3 014E 1694 DE BOOM Pjotr BHR YM BHR
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NHB Netherlands

5 001F 1671 DEKKERS Björn FSR YM FSR

NHB-FSR-1 Netherlands Nockstars

5 004C 2269 KORZILIUS Frank FSR AM FSR

5 004B 2234 REZELMAN Tom FSR AM FSR

5 002B 2043 MAAS Gerard FSR VM FSR

NHB-FSR-2 Underdogs

5 005D 1097 BECKER Simone FSR AF FSR

5 001E 2363 DE WIT Karina FSR YF FSR

5 001F 1671 DEKKERS Björn FSR YM FSR

NHB-FU-1 Niet geshoten is Altÿd Mis

9 014E 2351 DE VISSER Patrick FU AM FU

9 012D 1883 HOLL Xander FU AM FU

9 008D 2764 WIERING Jochem FU AM FU

NHB-FU-2 The Lumberjacks

9 018B 1666 DEKKERS Peter FU AM FU

9 010A 2307 ELSTGEEST Dorus FU AM FU

9 019B 2529 VENTER Marius FU AM FU

NHB-TR-1 Typical

8 016B 1163 BEZEMER Thijs TR AM TR

8 014E 1423 FLOOREN Patrick TR AM TR

8 016D 2126 STEEVENSZ Yaïro TR AM TR

OBSV Austria

5 015B 1778 HÖLLINGER Anna Theresa BBR AF BBR

5 015C 1038 NIEDEREGGER Karin BBR AF BBR

5 017E 1844 SCHOBER Elisabeth BBR AF BBR

5 016F 2283 VALIS Andrea BBR AF BBR

1 024B 2313 EGGER Sabrina BHR AF BHR

1 020C 1169 HEß Inanna BHR AF BHR

1 022A 1956 RAMMER Doris BHR AF BHR

1 019A 1019 RAUTER Marina BHR AF BHR

1 020E 1527 REINISCH Gerlinde BHR AF BHR

1 019E 2373 STRUTZ Alexandra BHR AF BHR

6 016B 2671 TRÄGER Anke BU AF BU

9 007B 1164 FRIEDRICH Stefanie FU AF FU

9 004D 2714 KANZ Verena FU AF FU

9 005A 2071 KIRSCH Martina FU AF FU

9 007C 2333 MÖRTENBÖCK Nicole FU AF FU

7 025A 1587 GRABUSCHNIGG Maria HB AF HB

7 024B 2431 HOSER Tamara HB AF HB

7 024A 1272 SCHÖLMBERGER Beate HB AF HB

2 018F 1256 DERIGO Sabine LB AF LB

2 018C 1695 FRITZ Evelyn LB AF LB

2 021D 1162 FRÖHLICH Bettina LB AF LB

2 018B 2775 HUBER Gabi LB AF LB

2 020F 2713 PAULS Lotte LB AF LB

2 017D 1294 POPRACHOVA Katerina LB AF LB

2 019D 1873 STEMBERGER Sabrina LB AF LB

2 017C 2224 WOLFSTEINER Manuela LB AF LB

4 020B 2886 BROTZELLER Anja TR AF TR

4 013F 1219 COSTA NIEDERMOSER Cristiana TR AF TR

4 017D 1526 GABL Johanna TR AF TR

4 012F 1444 GIESINGER Angelika TR AF TR

4 016F 2856 HAUSER Beate TR AF TR

4 018E 1938 JELL Sabine TR AF TR

4 020E 1281 KOGLER Anita TR AF TR

4 013D 2494 MOOSBRUGGER Judith TR AF TR
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OBSV Austria

4 014B 2192 SCHOßLEITNER Ingrid TR AF TR

5 007C 1668 JANTSCHGE Harald BBR AM BBR

5 009E 2223 KLEIN Stefan BBR AM BBR

5 011C 2436 MASTALIR Robert BBR AM BBR

5 012B 2929 MAYRHOFER Julian BBR AM BBR

5 006E 2005 MÜHLBURGER Harald BBR AM BBR

5 006C 1053 NIEDEREGGER Harald BBR AM BBR

5 007F 1181 RAM Markus BBR AM BBR

5 013D 2044 REINISCH Peter BBR AM BBR

5 009B 2736 SCHLICK Rudi BBR AM BBR

5 008B 1848 SCHOBER Andreas BBR AM BBR

5 010B 2107 STEINKELLNER Christian BBR AM BBR

5 011D 2193 STROITZ Andreas BBR AM BBR

5 012D 3007 SUPPICK Rene BBR AM BBR

5 007A 2285 VALIS Jürgen BBR AM BBR

3 018E 1973 BREITENFELLNER Michael BHR AM BHR

3 020D 2371 BREZNIK Martin BHR AM BHR

3 021D 2977 GLIBER Mario BHR AM BHR

3 019C 2209 JOHANNSEN Ingo BHR AM BHR

3 021E 1010 KOLAR Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 016E 2848 MEUSBURGER Philipp BHR AM BHR

3 015F 2393 MÜNCH Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 019D 1942 OBKIRCHER Clemens BHR AM BHR

3 017B 1340 RAMMER Wolfgang BHR AM BHR

3 015A 1018 RAUTER Ronnie BHR AM BHR

9 005A bis 1218 HOFER Bernhard BU AM BU

9 006D bis 1306 SCHILLING Rene BU AM BU

9 005B bis 1932 ZUPARIC-PAVKIC Igor BU AM BU

9 018C 2027 HERMANIK Gerd FU AM FU

9 015B 2722 JEITLER Jürgen FU AM FU

9 014A 1936 JELL David FU AM FU

9 017B 2666 KRÄMER Uwe FU AM FU

9 012E 1758 LECHNER Michael FU AM FU

9 009D 1312 MEINSCHAD Hansjörg FU AM FU

9 018E 2551 OBERMUELLER Manuel FU AM FU

9 019D 2813 OBERMÜLLER Kevin FU AM FU

9 018F 2867 ORTER Andreas FU AM FU

9 017D 2645 PABEL Mario FU AM FU

9 014D 2689 SCHLEINZER Andreas FU AM FU

9 017E 2901 STEIDL Ralph FU AM FU

9 016B 2180 UNTERLECHNER Martin FU AM FU

9 012B 1016 WALZL Thomas FU AM FU

9 018A 1346 WIPP Martin FU AM FU

7 014C 1234 ENGEL Robert HB AM HB

7 020E 2980 FILIPITSCH Bernd HB AM HB

7 014A 1369 FISCHER Patrick HB AM HB

7 017B 1454 KANETSCHEIDER Alexander HB AM HB

7 022B 1590 KILGA Marc HB AM HB

7 019E 1905 SCHUME Benjamin HB AM HB

7 015F 2545 SÖLKNER Andreas HB AM HB

7 017F 1341 URSTÖGER Hannes HB AM HB

7 019C 2726 WAHL Matthias HB AM HB

2 011A 2242 HASELSBERGER Hans LB AM LB

2 010F 2677 KAPELLER Stephan LB AM LB

2 016A 2592 MARTETSCHLÄGER Martin LB AM LB

2 007A 1951 MÜHLBURGER Werner LB AM LB

2 009C 1290 MÜLLER-STOCK Marc LB AM LB

2 008B 2240 PLETZER Paul LB AM LB

2 010E 1314 RONACHER Bernd LB AM LB

2 007F 1402 SCHAUER Christian LB AM LB

2 012E 1871 WIESER Christian LB AM LB

31/39 Participant List group by Country - 20240612.155337



IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

OBSV Austria

2 008F 2534 WUNDERLICH Andreas LB AM LB

8 018A 2712 BORZACCHIELLO Alessio TR AM TR

8 009F 1699 FUCHSBERGER René TR AM TR

8 020B 1084 GRASSER Daniel TR AM TR

8 015B 1827 HEITZ Martin TR AM TR

8 019E 2885 HÖPPERGER Klaus TR AM TR

8 008F 2315 JANOUT Ulrich TR AM TR

8 004B 2241 JUEN Christian TR AM TR

8 007C 1096 KATZMAIER Ernst TR AM TR

8 019A 1286 KOGLER Wolfgang TR AM TR

8 023B 2868 OPPERER Andreas TR AM TR

8 015A 1747 PACHER Markus TR AM TR

8 010E 3041 PIRKER Daniel TR AM TR

8 009E 1041 RADAUER Helmuth TR AM TR

8 018B 2560 STANGL Andreas TR AM TR

8 004D 1955 VORDEREGGER Christian TR AM TR

1 002A 1026 ZELLNIG Sophie TR CF TR

1 005F 2616 STANGL Lukas BBR CM BBR

1 006B 2319 ZECHNER Klaus BHR CM BHR

1 006C 2855 TANZER Benjamin BU CM BU

1 004A 1714 MÜLLER Felix TR CM TR

1 009D 2986 RADL Fabian BBR GC BBR 1

5 019F 2169 WOGER Maximilian BBR GC BBR 1

1 017C 1007 WEICHLINGER Hanna BBR JF BBR

1 018A 2495 KLIEN Elinor BHR JF BHR

1 017F 2090 MOITZI Diana BHR JF BHR

1 018D 1361 ZÜNDEL Leah BHR JF BHR

1 015E 2615 STANGL Leonie LB JF LB

1 014E 1014 KOLAR Emilia TR JF TR

1 008B 2978 FERCHER Marcel BHR JM BHR

1 007E 2121 FREIGASSNER Felix BHR JM BHR

1 007F 2940 HAUSER Lukas BHR JM BHR

1 007D 1270 HECHENBERGER Nick Romeo BHR JM BHR

1 008D 2120 MINIBEK Paul BHR JM BHR

1 008F 2568 WUTTI Matthias BHR JM BHR

1 010B 2672 KÖHLMEIER Bradley BU JM BU

1 010D 2094 MOITZI Lorenz BU JM BU

1 010C 1020 RAUTER Tobias BU JM BU

1 011A 1759 HOTWAGNER Valentin FU JM FU

1 011E 1939 JELL Julian FU JM FU

1 011C 2179 UNTERLECHNER Pascal FU JM FU

OF305 KOLAR Andreas Tm OF Tm

1 001B 1320 KHABIR Monika BHR SF BHR

4 008A 1104 ANNA MARIA Rainer TR SF TR

4 007C 1906 HEIGL Silvia TR SF TR

5 027C 1594 KAISERMAYR Johann BBR SM BBR

5 028A 1501 KOLOSZAR Adalbert BBR SM BBR

5 028D 2557 MAIER Karl BBR SM BBR

5 027A 2773 ZIMMERBEUTEL Axel BBR SM BBR

3 001F 1577 GRÖßING Harald BHR SM BHR

3 001C 2256 HUTWAGNER Josef BHR SM BHR

3 001D 2576 RATH Erik BHR SM BHR

3 001A 2553 VANDERBERG Josh BHR SM BHR

6 023C 2642 GEISLER Rudolf BU SM BU

6 023B 1025 MOITZI Walter BU SM BU

9 002C 2733 EGGER Charly FU SM FU

7 002A 2902 BERANEK Hubert HB SM HB

7 002B 2175 NUSSBAUMER Ernst HB SM HB

7 001E 2009 POSCH Anton HB SM HB

2 002E 1524 ANGERER Bernd LB SM LB

2 004A 2854 BURGER Erich LB SM LB
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OBSV Austria

2 002F 3035 KESSLER Wilhelm LB SM LB

2 001B 2730 KRANZ Friedrich LB SM LB

2 003D 2396 MÖSINGER Reinhard LB SM LB

2 003C 1400 SCHAUER Johann LB SM LB

4 004B 1161 HERBERT Ibele TR SM TR

4 001F 2233 HÖLLER Michael TR SM TR

4 006E 2288 MAUSER Robert TR SM TR

4 001B 2521 MÜHLBURGER Peter Paul TR SM TR

4 004F 2354 PRASCHBERGER Franz TR SM TR

4 003A 2227 SCHINKO Bernhard TR SM TR

4 006A 1728 TOMASINI Mario TR SM TR

4 005F 2010 UHL Gerhard TR SM TR

5 025E 2085 AMMER Petra BBR VF BBR

5 025B 2880 BURGHOFER Sabine BBR VF BBR

5 026A 2676 SALZMANN Birgit BBR VF BBR

1 027D 2924 KING-TRÖSTER Annette BHR VF BHR

1 026C 1303 PFEFFERKORN Beate BHR VF BHR

1 026E 2035 RIEDER Herta BHR VF BHR

1 025A 1017 SCHIESTL Jacqueline BHR VF BHR

1 026D 1582 WAIBEL Christiane BHR VF BHR

9 003A 1552 BARCKHOLT Silvia FU VF FU

7 027D 2670 HORNER Andrea HB VF HB

7 026F 1754 KÖßLER Renate HB VF HB

7 026D 1255 MAYER Ingeborg HB VF HB

7 026C 1971 NEDOLUHA Esther HB VF HB

2 028C 2320 FISCHER Ilse LB VF LB

2 024F 2235 HÖLLER Theresia LB VF LB

2 025C 2966 KÜHNE Silvia LB VF LB

2 024A 1327 NEUMAYR Eva LB VF LB

2 024E 1005 PIRMANN Manuela LB VF LB

2 024D 1620 RONACHER Marianne LB VF LB

2 025A 2514 STOCKINGER Angelika LB VF LB

4 024F 2452 HÖLLWARTH Katrin TR VF TR

4 025C 1047 PFLEGPETER Brigitte TR VF TR

4 023F 2181 SIEBERER Erika TR VF TR

4 027D 1720 TOMASINI Sieglinde TR VF TR

4 024E 2274 WITTROCK Astrid TR VF TR

5 020B 1983 BANAI Stefan BBR VM BBR

5 024C 1600 GERM Harald BBR VM BBR

5 022B 2454 HORVATH Herbert BBR VM BBR

5 023A 1265 HUBER Alexander BBR VM BBR

5 023B 2263 KREMSER Herbert BBR VM BBR

5 021A 2992 MAIER Johann BBR VM BBR

5 021B 2644 MAIER Rene BBR VM BBR

5 019B 1808 REITHMAIER Christian BBR VM BBR

5 024A 1432 ROTTLER Gerald BBR VM BBR

5 024B 2994 TRANACHER Herwig BBR VM BBR

5 020D 2062 WANSCH Leopold BBR VM BBR

5 022D 1003 WEICHLINGER Günther BBR VM BBR

5 021E 2367 WERLITSCH Ernst BBR VM BBR

3 006F 2817 AUER Bruno BHR VM BHR

3 007E 1424 BAUER Helfried BHR VM BHR

3 005D 2667 HESS Frank-Jürgen BHR VM BHR

3 005F 2243 KRAGLER Gerhard BHR VM BHR

3 008A 2194 KREMSER Alfred BHR VM BHR

3 008F 2587 LANG Wolfgang BHR VM BHR

3 005C 1425 LEHNER Ernst BHR VM BHR

3 009A 2700 MEIKL Robert BHR VM BHR

3 007D 2654 MÜLLER Josef BHR VM BHR

3 008C 2683 PAARHAMMER Anton BHR VM BHR

3 011F 2716 PICHLER Johann BHR VM BHR
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OBSV Austria

3 007C 1861 PURKRABEK Gerhard BHR VM BHR

3 013E 1398 RICHTFELD Klaus BHR VM BHR

3 006B 2037 RIEDER Klaus BHR VM BHR

3 012C 2475 SORAPERRA Günter BHR VM BHR

3 006A 2923 TRÖSTER Martin BHR VM BHR

3 005B 1923 URL Günter BHR VM BHR

3 010D 1574 WAIBEL Gerhard BHR VM BHR

3 006D 1242 WALLNER Ewald BHR VM BHR

3 007F 1445 WIELAND Peter BHR VM BHR

6 019C 2589 GOLDBRUNNER Josef BU VM BU

6 020A 2231 MAYR Mario BU VM BU

5 003D 1972 FASCHING Franz FSR VM FSR

5 002D 2786 LOHNINGER Alfred FSR VM FSR

9 022C 1006 BEGUSCH Arnulf FU VM FU

9 022B 2881 DUTZLER Peter FU VM FU

9 023C 2456 FIEGL Julius FU VM FU

9 021F 2236 FRENER Herbert FU VM FU

9 024E 1231 LICHTENEGGER Walter FU VM FU

9 023F 2751 LIST Johann FU VM FU

9 026B 1136 MAUL Carsten FU VM FU

9 022A 1632 RONACHER Richard FU VM FU

9 027A 2031 ZWEIMÜLLER Rudolf FU VM FU

7 005F 1944 FEURLE Michael HB VM HB

7 006F 1442 FISCHER Christian HB VM HB

7 004B 2650 FREINBERGER Matthias HB VM HB

7 013D 1592 GRELL Günter HB VM HB

7 007D 2334 GROßBERGER Gerhard HB VM HB

7 011D 2669 HORNER Klaus HB VM HB

7 008A 1705 KÖßLER Thomas HB VM HB

7 005D 2965 KÜHNE Ewald HB VM HB

7 006C 1046 MARTINI Erich HB VM HB

7 010E 1948 MEINSCHAD Rainer HB VM HB

7 005B 2325 RUPEK Manfred HB VM HB

7 011F 1001 SCHNEIDER Wolfgang HB VM HB

7 005A 1706 SPIEGEL Thomas HB VM HB

7 007F 2512 STOCKINGER Klaus HB VM HB

7 010F 2060 WIBMER Andreas HB VM HB

7 008D 2756 ZIMMERMANN Herbert HB VM HB

6 004B 2091 AMMER Franz LB VM LB

6 005B 2648 BRAITENTHALLER Franz LB VM LB

6 002F 1174 FRÖHLICH Wolfgang LB VM LB

6 004E 1633 KERBL Herwig LB VM LB

6 008E 2451 MÖBS Robert LB VM LB

6 002A 1949 MÜHLBURGER Alfred LB VM LB

6 003D 1326 NEUMAYR Kurt LB VM LB

6 009C 1004 PIRMANN Wolfgang LB VM LB

6 013E 1022 RATZER Karl LB VM LB

6 006D 1741 SALEWSKY Gert LB VM LB

6 003B 2221 SCHAUER Anton LB VM LB

9 027D bis 2260 BACHMAIER Erwin TR VM TR

9 020B bis 1563 BARCKHOLT Jan TR VM TR

9 016A bis 2401 DAX Theodor TR VM TR

9 020F bis 2649 FRANK Gottfried TR VM TR

9 024E bis 1528 GABL Peter TR VM TR

9 017E bis 2755 GANDLER Werner TR VM TR

9 010E bis 1953 GRUBER Christian TR VM TR

9 018E bis 2420 GURTNER Konrad TR VM TR

9 016B bis 2449 HÖLLWARTH Hermann TR VM TR

9 020D bis 2254 HOLZNER Markus TR VM TR

9 017C bis 1000 KÖCHL Herwig TR VM TR

9 026B bis 2493 MOOSBRUGGER Leopold TR VM TR

34/39 Participant List group by Country - 20240612.155337



IFAA European Bowhunter Championships 2024
IFAA - Archery Austria - BSC Bad Kleinkirchheim (A3EBHC24)
Bad Kleinkirchheim, From 21-06-2024 to 29-06-2024

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

OBSV Austria

9 023F bis 1200 NIEDERMOSER Klaus TR VM TR

9 017D bis 1952 OBEREGELSBACHER Ewald TR VM TR

9 026E bis 1475 PFEFFERKORN Andreas TR VM TR

9 016F bis 2074 PUPETSCHEK Manfred TR VM TR

9 016D bis 1376 SACHER Jens TR VM TR

9 014D bis 2065 SCHOISWOHL Klaus TR VM TR

9 011D bis 2411 SCHROLL Albin TR VM TR

9 025A bis 1954 WECHSELBERGER Dieter TR VM TR

9 025D bis 2273 WITTROCK Frank TR VM TR

5 014B 2938 KRIZMAN Hannah BBR YF BBR

4 009B 1012 KOLAR Moritz TR YM TR

OBSV-BBR-1 AUSTRIA (1)

5 007C 1668 JANTSCHGE Harald BBR AM BBR

5 006E 2005 MÜHLBURGER Harald BBR AM BBR

5 006C 1053 NIEDEREGGER Harald BBR AM BBR

OBSV-BBR-2 AUSTRIA (2)

5 009B 2736 SCHLICK Rudi BBR AM BBR

5 007A 2285 VALIS Jürgen BBR AM BBR

5 019B 1808 REITHMAIER Christian BBR VM BBR

OBSV-BBR-3 AUSTRIA (3)

5 015C 1038 NIEDEREGGER Karin BBR AF BBR

5 017E 1844 SCHOBER Elisabeth BBR AF BBR

5 008B 1848 SCHOBER Andreas BBR AM BBR

OBSV-BBR-4 AUSTRIA (4)

5 011C 2436 MASTALIR Robert BBR AM BBR

5 028A 1501 KOLOSZAR Adalbert BBR SM BBR

5 022B 2454 HORVATH Herbert BBR VM BBR

OBSV-BBR-5 AUSTRIA (5)

5 015B 1778 HÖLLINGER Anna Theresa BBR AF BBR

5 025E 2085 AMMER Petra BBR VF BBR

5 025B 2880 BURGHOFER Sabine BBR VF BBR

OBSV-BHR-1 AUSTRIA (1)

3 015F 2393 MÜNCH Andreas BHR AM BHR

3 015A 1018 RAUTER Ronnie BHR AM BHR

3 005C 1425 LEHNER Ernst BHR VM BHR

OBSV-BHR-2 AUSTRIA (2)

1 019A 1019 RAUTER Marina BHR AF BHR

3 019D 1942 OBKIRCHER Clemens BHR AM BHR

3 007C 1861 PURKRABEK Gerhard BHR VM BHR

OBSV-BHR-3 AUSTRIA (3)

3 007E 1424 BAUER Helfried BHR VM BHR

3 005F 2243 KRAGLER Gerhard BHR VM BHR

3 005B 1923 URL Günter BHR VM BHR

OBSV-BU-1 AUSTRIA (1)

9 005A bis 1218 HOFER Bernhard BU AM BU

6 023C 2642 GEISLER Rudolf BU SM BU

6 019C 2589 GOLDBRUNNER Josef BU VM BU

OBSV-FU-1 AUSTRIA (1)

9 017B 2666 KRÄMER Uwe FU AM FU

9 009D 1312 MEINSCHAD Hansjörg FU AM FU

9 021F 2236 FRENER Herbert FU VM FU

OBSV-FU-2 LFD 1
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9 022B 2881 DUTZLER Peter FU VM FU

9 023C 2456 FIEGL Julius FU VM FU

9 023F 2751 LIST Johann FU VM FU

OBSV-FU-3 AUSTRIA (3)

9 015B 2722 JEITLER Jürgen FU AM FU

9 012E 1758 LECHNER Michael FU AM FU

9 022A 1632 RONACHER Richard FU VM FU

OBSV-HB-1 AUSTRIA (1)

7 014A 1369 FISCHER Patrick HB AM HB

7 004B 2650 FREINBERGER Matthias HB VM HB

7 005D 2965 KÜHNE Ewald HB VM HB

OBSV-HB-2 AUSTRIA (2)

7 006F 1442 FISCHER Christian HB VM HB

7 008A 1705 KÖßLER Thomas HB VM HB

7 005A 1706 SPIEGEL Thomas HB VM HB

OBSV-HB-3 AUSTRIA (3)

7 014C 1234 ENGEL Robert HB AM HB

7 015F 2545 SÖLKNER Andreas HB AM HB

7 006C 1046 MARTINI Erich HB VM HB

OBSV-HB-4 AUSTRIA (4)

7 017B 1454 KANETSCHEIDER Alexander HB AM HB

7 010E 1948 MEINSCHAD Rainer HB VM HB

7 010F 2060 WIBMER Andreas HB VM HB

OBSV-LB-1 AUSTRIA (1)

2 007A 1951 MÜHLBURGER Werner LB AM LB

6 002A 1949 MÜHLBURGER Alfred LB VM LB

6 003D 1326 NEUMAYR Kurt LB VM LB

OBSV-LB-2 AUSTRIA (2)

2 011A 2242 HASELSBERGER Hans LB AM LB

2 008B 2240 PLETZER Paul LB AM LB

6 004E 1633 KERBL Herwig LB VM LB

OBSV-LB-3 AUSTRIA (3)

2 010F 2677 KAPELLER Stephan LB AM LB

2 009C 1290 MÜLLER-STOCK Marc LB AM LB

6 002F 1174 FRÖHLICH Wolfgang LB VM LB

OBSV-LB-4 AUSTRIA (4)

2 001B 2730 KRANZ Friedrich LB SM LB

2 003C 1400 SCHAUER Johann LB SM LB

6 008E 2451 MÖBS Robert LB VM LB

OBSV-LB-5 Ladies Club

2 018C 1695 FRITZ Evelyn LB AF LB

2 020F 2713 PAULS Lotte LB AF LB

2 024D 1620 RONACHER Marianne LB VF LB

OBSV-LB-6 AUSTRIA (6)

2 002E 1524 ANGERER Bernd LB SM LB

2 002F 3035 KESSLER Wilhelm LB SM LB

2 025C 2966 KÜHNE Silvia LB VF LB

OBSV-TR-07 AUSTRIA (7)

8 004B 2241 JUEN Christian TR AM TR

8 004D 1955 VORDEREGGER Christian TR AM TR

9 010E bis 1953 GRUBER Christian TR VM TR

OBSV-TR-1 AUSTRIA (1)

9 016B bis 2449 HÖLLWARTH Hermann TR VM TR

9 020D bis 2254 HOLZNER Markus TR VM TR
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OBSV-TR-1 AUSTRIA (1)

9 023F bis 1200 NIEDERMOSER Klaus TR VM TR

OBSV-TR-2 AUSTRIA (2)

8 008F 2315 JANOUT Ulrich TR AM TR

8 007C 1096 KATZMAIER Ernst TR AM TR

8 010E 3041 PIRKER Daniel TR AM TR

OBSV-TR-3 AUSTRIA (3)

9 027D bis 2260 BACHMAIER Erwin TR VM TR

9 017D bis 1952 OBEREGELSBACHER Ewald TR VM TR

9 025A bis 1954 WECHSELBERGER Dieter TR VM TR

OBSV-TR-4 Hunting Fox

8 019A 1286 KOGLER Wolfgang TR AM TR

8 009E 1041 RADAUER Helmuth TR AM TR

8 018B 2560 STANGL Andreas TR AM TR

OBSV-TR-5 HSV Saalfelden / BSV Iseltal

4 001F 2233 HÖLLER Michael TR SM TR

4 001B 2521 MÜHLBURGER Peter Paul TR SM TR

9 016A bis 2401 DAX Theodor TR VM TR

OBSV-TR-6 Space Girls

4 013F 1219 COSTA NIEDERMOSER Cristiana TR AF TR

4 012F 1444 GIESINGER Angelika TR AF TR

4 014B 2192 SCHOßLEITNER Ingrid TR AF TR

PFAA Poland

5 017C 1742 SLOMIANY Laura BBR AF BBR

5 017B 3042 ZAGRODZKA - DOBIJA Inga BBR AF BBR

1 022B 1354 GILLNER Ewa BHR AF BHR

6 014A 2083 FERSCHKE Elzbieta BU AF BU

6 015B 1756 GARBULSKA Olga BU AF BU

6 016E 2253 GRABOWSKA Anna BU AF BU

6 015D 2698 KREMER Ewa BU AF BU

6 016D 1151 MALINOWSKA Wioletta BU AF BU

6 014E 1137 NOWAK Wioleta BU AF BU

9 004E 2953 JANKOWSKA Sandra FU AF FU

2 020B 1128 PACULA Anna LB AF LB

4 015B 1494 GLUCH Agnieszka TR AF TR

4 013B 1311 STRZELEWICZ Sonia TR AF TR

5 010C 3043 DOBIJA Andrzej BBR AM BBR

5 008E 2561 JANKOWSKI Michal BBR AM BBR

5 009F 1749 TWARDAWA Grzegorz BBR AM BBR

3 022C 3023 BIERNACKI Jedrzej BHR AM BHR

3 017D 2555 NAWALNY Lukasz BHR AM BHR

3 018C 2129 SAMMLER Karol BHR AM BHR

9 005D bis 1740 GARBULSKI Krzysztof BU AM BU

9 004B bis 2259 GRABOWSKI Piotr BU AM BU

9 007A bis 2699 LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej BU AM BU

9 006C bis 2087 LOMPERT Karol BU AM BU

9 007F bis 1148 MALINOWSKI Krzysztof BU AM BU

9 003E bis 2801 PETLICKI Lukasz BU AM BU

9 004A bis 1545 PORTNICKI-BORAS Mariusz BU AM BU

9 006E bis 1126 SUWALSKI Leszek BU AM BU

9 006F bis 2675 SYGA Henryk BU AM BU

9 016E 1947 KRAWCZYK Piotr FU AM FU

9 020E 1890 NANCKA Krzysztof FU AM FU

9 012A 2183 SPOREK Rafal FU AM FU

7 015D 2556 IWANSKI Marcin HB AM HB

2 015F 1112 ZAPOROWSKI Filip LB AM LB

8 016E 1202 BIALOWAS Lukasz TR AM TR
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

PFAA Poland

8 015F 1365 KACZOROWSKI Filip TR AM TR

8 015C 1250 PSZONKA Piotr TR AM TR

8 011E 1613 WOINSKI Bartosz TR AM TR

1 018F 2257 GRABOWSKA Lena BHR JF BHR

1 018C 2658 SANOCKA Nikola BHR JF BHR

1 015F 2409 ILGA Amelia LB JF LB

1 010F 2184 SPOREK Filip FU JM FU

OF326 BIALOWAS Lukasz Tm OF Tm

7 001C 2979 SAWICKI Zbigniew HB SM HB

4 028E 1549 PORTNICKA-BORAS Nina TR VF TR

5 024D 3040 SEROCKI Dariusz BBR VM BBR

2 023E 2255 GRABOWSKA Ewa LB YF LB

PFAA-BBR-1 POLAND (1)

5 010C 3043 DOBIJA Andrzej BBR AM BBR

5 008E 2561 JANKOWSKI Michal BBR AM BBR

5 009F 1749 TWARDAWA Grzegorz BBR AM BBR

PFAA-BU-1 POLAND (1)

6 015B 1756 GARBULSKA Olga BU AF BU

9 003E bis 2801 PETLICKI Lukasz BU AM BU

9 004A bis 1545 PORTNICKI-BORAS Mariusz BU AM BU

PFAA-TR-1 Siemolopy

4 013B 1311 STRZELEWICZ Sonia TR AF TR

8 015F 1365 KACZOROWSKI Filip TR AM TR

8 015C 1250 PSZONKA Piotr TR AM TR

RBA Belgium

4 015E 1874 EL BELKASMI Nawal TR AF TR

6 027D 1465 DIJLST Steven BBC AM BBC

OF327 DIJLST Steven Tm OF Tm

2 027B 2685 VAN DEN WOUWER Lieve LB VF LB

4 024D 2797 JAMINET Marie-Noelle TR VF TR

8 028C 1380 DALEMANS Bart BHC VM BHC

6 009D 2796 BUNGENEERS Daniel LB VM LB

6 004C 2682 TYERS Gerald LB VM LB

9 009F bis 1986 PUTTEMANS Pieter TR VM TR

9 012D bis 2821 VERRIER Serge TR VM TR

SAA Slovakia

5 016E 1555 ŽITNANSKÁ Katarína BBR AF BBR

1 020A 1426 MALKOVA Erika BHR AF BHR

5 008D 1389 HALIK Dalibor BBR AM BBR

5 006B 1616 MIKLAS Tomas BBR AM BBR

5 007E 1605 ŽITNANSKÝ Jozef BBR AM BBR

3 017F 1435 CSORI Viktor BHR AM BHR

3 018A 1417 MALEK Peter BHR AM BHR

9 008B 1716 POKRAJ Ilija FU AM FU

2 012F 1745 KÖNIG Radek LB AM LB

1 010E 1721 POKRAJ Manuel FU JM FU

OF304 MALEK Peter Tm OF Tm

5 027D 1619 KÚDELA Ján BBR SM BBR

4 023C 1639 BINDEROVÁ Tatiana TR VF TR

5 020E 1926 CULÁK Juraj BBR VM BBR

6 010B 1789 MEKÝŠ Peter LB VM LB

5 014D 1584 MALEK Jakub BBR YM BBR

SAA-BBR-1 SLOVAKIA (1)

5 008D 1389 HALIK Dalibor BBR AM BBR

5 006B 1616 MIKLAS Tomas BBR AM BBR

5 007E 1605 ŽITNANSKÝ Jozef BBR AM BBR
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SFAA Scotland

3 023F 1351 AITKEN Jordan BHR AM BHR

SFSF Sweden

9 006B bis 1688 JENSEN Christian BU AM BU

7 017C 2950 YTTERBERG Karl HB AM HB

OF308 JENSEN Christian Tm OF Tm

7 011E 1784 ERIKSSON Anders HB VM HB

6 017C 1863 JENSEN Ivar BU YM BU

WFAA Wales

1 023C 2228 HALL Helen BHR AF BHR

2 009E 2195 GRAYSON Allen LB AM LB

OF328 HALL Helen Tm OF Tm

7 028A 2017 ANDERSON Sandra HB SF HB

4 006D 1992 KELLY Mike TR SM TR

9 024C bis 3012 ANDERSON Graham TR VM TR

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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